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NEW PRODUCTS & INFORMATION

MULTI-TOOL BLADES
A carefully selected range of the fastest-moving oscillating Multi-Tool blades 
means that the SiteTuff ST-MTB range is straightforward and ideal for a wide 
variety of trades and tasks.

The addition of an adaptor, which allows universal-fitting multi-tool blades to 
be used with Starlock machines, makes the range compatible with most of the 
popular oscillating multi-tools on the market.

Whether the task involves cutting an access hole in a kitchen unit for service 
installation, removing the head of a rusty bolt, or scraping away old tile adhesive 
in preparation for new tiles, SiteTuff has a blade for the job!

Please see pages 6 - 15 for the full range. 

JIGSAW BLADES
Produced from high-grade, quality materials to ensure the reliability associated 
with the SiteTuff range of products, the ST-JSB range of jigsaw blades delivers 
straight, precise cuts, and ensures long life.

The colour coding and branding of the ST-JSB range is designed to make correct 
blade selection as simple as possible — the product’s colour code first directs you 
to the material type, e.g. wood or metal, while the detailed information on each 
packet guides you to the specific application, e.g. chipboard or 3mm thick steel.

Please see pages 16 - 21 for the full range.

TILE & GLASS DRILL BITS
The ST-TGD Spearhead Tile and Glass Drill Bits are far more versatile than their 
name suggests. Not only ideally suited for drilling ceramic and glass tiles, they can 
also be used on interior porcelain, brick, block, wood, and plastic.

With the sharp, spearhead-shaped tungsten carbide tip, the ST-TGD starts drilling 
instantly—even on slippery, hard-to-drill surfaces.

Please see page 22 for the full range.
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The striking, retail-focused packaging has been engineered and designed to showcase the SiteTuff products to their fullest, with an emphasis on providing key 
information, assisting product selection, and boosting sales potential.

The point-of-sale furniture is designed to maximise display capacity, making optimal use of valuable showroom space.

The continuity of the graphic design throughout the range delivers an eye-catching display, suitable for any retail environment.

PACKAGING & POINT OF SALE

4

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
tel:+4401227711555


      sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

½ Metre Double Sided Pegboard display

Diamond Blade POS

SDS Drill POS

Reciprocating Blade POS
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OSCILLATING
MULTI-TOOL BLADES
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MATERIAL & PRODUCT ABBREVIATION EXAMPLES
MTB - Multi-tool blade

A - Adaptor

BIM - Bi-metal

CGB - Tungsten Carbide Grit Blade

CGR - Carbide grit rasp

DBT - Diamond boot

DRB - Diamond radial blade

FT - Fine tooth

JPN - Japanese style tooth

RSC - Rigid scraper

FSC - Flexible scraper

SBP - Sanding back pad

SP - Sandpaper

TCT - Tungsten carbide tooth

TiN - Titanium coated

TOOTH TYPE
FT – Fine Tooth, ideal for 
trimming of architraves and 
skirting boards when installing 
flooring, and for creating 
apertures in plasterboard for 
electrical back boxes.

BIM – Bi-metal, ideal for cutting 
into wood, where nails or 
screws may be present, plus 
cuts through copper pipe and 
laminate flooring.

JPN – Japanese Tooth – Ideal for 
fast and precise cutting through 
clean wood, plastic pipes and 
plasterboard.

TiN – Titanium coated Bi-metal, 
ideal for detailed cuts in thin 
gauge metals and hardwoods 
on installation and maintenance 
projects.

TCT – Tungsten carbide tooth, 
ideal for heavier duty metal 
applications such as cutting nuts 
and bolts, as well as detailed 
cuts in fibreglass and fibre 
cement board.

CGB – Carbide grit, ideal for 
tile grout removal and for 
cutting and removing resin and 
hardened adhesives.

DRB – Vacuum Brazed Diamond, 
ideal for tile grout removal and 
detailed cuts in ceramic (soft) 
tiles, and soft masonry.

RSC/ FSC– Rigid and Flexible 
scrapers, ideal for lifting carpet 
tiles and removal of flaking 
paint.

SP – Sandpaper, ideal for 
small and detailed sanding 
applications of wood, paint, 
filler, metal and plastic.

Back
Blade

SiteTuff brand

Part No.

Blade material

Material suitability

Blade cutting width

mm scale
(5mm increments)

Fine Toothed For Wood & Plastic 

Multi-Tool Blade 
UNIVERSAL FITTING
GT42103

ST-MTB-FT

sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

GT42103 - 34mm 3PCS

Construction Timber 
Softwood, Plywood, OSB, 
Chipboard, Fibre Board (MDF), 
PVC Plastics, Plasterboard

Hardwood, Melamine, 
Laminate Flooring

Nail Embedded Wood, Nails, 
Screws, Bolts, Steel, 
Aluminium, Non-Ferrous 
Metals, Fibre Cement Board 

OCCASIONAL USE NOT SUITABLEIDEALLY SUITED

SITETUFF ST-MTB-FT APPLICATION GUIDE

Scan QR Code 
For More 
Information

Open Backed 
Universal 

Fitting
Fine Toothed 

for Clean 
Detailed Cuts

Tooth type

Product barcode 
& info
Safety Icons

Further product 
info

Material application 
guide

Recycling info

Parent company

PACKAGING AND BLADE MARKINGS EXPLAINED
Front

SOFTWOOD

PLASTIC

PLASTERBOARD

40
mm

CUTTING
DEPTH

Fine Toothed For Wood & Plastic 

Multi-Tool Blade 
UNIVERSAL FITTING
ST-MTB-FT

GT42103

34
mm
WIDE

3
PCS

MACHINE SUITABILITY:
Universal Fitting – Fits most brands of machine

SiteTuff brand Pack qty

Part No.

Cutting width

Cutting depthProduct Image

Product specification

Material suitability

Product description
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NEW
PRODUCT

Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities. Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product type and 
dimensions of the tool.

MULTI-TOOL BLADE PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING

Fine Toothed For Wood & Plastic 

Multi-Tool Blade 
UNIVERSAL FITTING
GT42103

ST-MTB-FT

sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

GT42103 - 34mm 3PCS

Construction Timber 
Softwood, Plywood, OSB, 
Chipboard, Fibre Board (MDF), 
PVC Plastics, Plasterboard

Hardwood, Melamine, 
Laminate Flooring

Nail Embedded Wood, Nails, 
Screws, Bolts, Steel, 
Aluminium, Non-Ferrous 
Metals, Fibre Cement Board 

OCCASIONAL USE NOT SUITABLEIDEALLY SUITED

SITETUFF ST-MTB-FT APPLICATION GUIDE

Scan QR Code 
For More 
Information

Open Backed 
Universal 

Fitting
Fine Toothed 

for Clean 
Detailed Cuts

SiteTuff brand

Product type

Product specification

Machine suitability

Part No.
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ST-MTB-FT

FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel (HCS)
• Ideal for plunge cutting
• Clean detailed cuts

SOFTWOOD

PLASTIC

PLASTERBOARD

The fine teeth and offset design ST-MTB-FT, make it ideal for clean, 
controlled cuts, when plunge cutting, flush cutting and trimming 
materials such as wood, plastic and other soft materials.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42103 34mm 40mm 3 HCS Clean 
Wood & 
Plastic

£13.15

GT42105 34mm 40mm 10 HCS Clean 
Wood & 
Plastic

£40.60

GT42107 44mm 40mm 3 HCS Clean 
Wood & 
Plastic

£13.90

GT42109 68mm 40mm 3 HCS Clean 
Wood & 
Plastic

£14.85

GT42111 68mm 40mm 10 HCS Clean 
Wood & 
Plastic

£46.30

ST-MTB-FT FINE TOOTHED FOR WOOD & PLASTIC
MULTI-TOOL BLADE

8
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PAGE

ST-MTB-FT FINE TOOTHED BLADE FOR WOOD & 
PLASTIC

ST-MTB-BIM FINE TOOTHED BI-METAL FOR WOOD & 
METAL

ST-MTB-JPN JAPANESE TOOTH FOR WOOD & PLASTIC - 
FAST CUTTING

ST-MTB-TIN TITANIUM COATED BI-METAL FOR WOOD & 
METAL - LONG LIFE

ST-MTB-TCT TCT TOOTHED HEAVY DUTY FOR METAL

ST-MTB-CGB CARBIDE GRIT COATED RADIAL BLADE FOR 
GROUT REMOVAL

ST-MTB-CGR CARBIDE GRIT COATED RASP FOR TILE 
ADHESIVE GRINDING

ST-MTB-DBT VACUUM BRAZED DIAMOND BOOT FOR 
TILE GROUT REMOVAL

ST-MTB-DRB VACUUM BRAZED DIAMOND RADIAL 
BLADE FOR TILE GROUT REMOVAL

ST-MTB-RSC RIGID SCRAPER FOR SURFACE SCRAPING

ST-MTB-FSC FLEXIBLE SCRAPER FOR SURFACE 
SCRAPING

ST-MTB-SBP/SP ALUMINIUM OXIDE SANDING SHEET - 
60GRIT/80GRIT/120 GRIT
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MULTI-TOOL BLADE
APPLICATION GUIDE

 IDEALLY SUITED

 OCCASIONAL USE

 UNSUITABLE

View Online
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ST-MTB-BIM

FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel body (HCS) and High Speed Steel 

(HSS) tooth strip
• Ideal for plunge cutting
• Cuts a wide range of materials

SOFTWOOD

HARDWOOD

NAIL EMBEDDED
WOOD

NON-FERROUS

PLASTIC

PLASTERBOARD

The combination of the ST-MTB-BIM’s Bi-Metal, High Carbon Steel 
Body (HCS) and High Speed Steel (HSS) tooth strip, ensures a lasting 
sharpness with the appropriate flexibility, whether you are plunge 
cutting, flush cutting or simply trimming materials such as wood, wood 
with nails, thin gauge soft metals, non-ferrous metals or plastics.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42115 10mm 30mm 3 Bi-Metal 
(BIM)

Wood & 
Metal

£20.20

GT42117 34mm 40mm 3 Bi-Metal 
(BIM)

Wood & 
Metal

£20.80

GT42119 34mm 40mm 10 Bi-Metal 
(BIM)

Wood & 
Metal

£66.20

GT42121 44mm 40mm 3 Bi-Metal 
(BIM)

Wood & 
Metal

£22.70

GT42123 68mm 40mm 3 Bi-Metal 
(BIM)

Wood & 
Metal

£23.65

GT42125 88mm Radial 3 Bi-Metal 
(BIM)

Wood & 
Metal

£31.60

ST-MTB-BIM BI-METAL FOR WOOD & METAL
MULTI-TOOL BLADE

FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel (HCS)
• Extremely sharp double row teeth for clean and efficient cuts in 

wood
• Splinter free finish
• Aggressive and precise cutting

SOFTWOOD

HARDWOOD

PLASTIC

PLASTERBOARD

The aggressive and fast cutting ST-MTB-JPN Japanese tooth multi-tool 
blade features extremely sharp double row teeth, inspired by traditional 
Japanese saws. Delivering clean and efficient cuts through wood, 
plastic, plasterboard and other soft materials, with minimal material 
tear out.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42127 34mm 40mm 3 HCS Wood & 
Plastic

£16.10

GT42129 44mm 40mm 3 HCS Wood & 
Plastic

£16.75

GT42131 68mm 40mm 3 HCS Wood & 
Plastic

£17.70

ST-MTB-JPN JAPANESE TOOTH FOR WOOD & PLASTIC
MULTI-TOOL BLADE
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FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel body (HCS) with Welded Tungsten 

Carbide Teeth (TCT)
• Heavy duty metal applications
• Long life
• Cuts a wide range of materials

STEEL

NUTS, BOLTS
AND SCREWS

NON-FERROUS

FIBREGLASS

FIBRE
CEMENT BOARD

WOOD

NAIL EMBEDDED
WOOD

The versatile ST-MTB-TCT Tungsten Carbide Toothed (TCT) Multi Tool 
Blade is engineered for heavy duty cutting applications. Tough and 
durable, offering a long-lasting performance, tackling applications such 
as hardened screws and nails, steel bolts, sheet metal, non ferrous 
metals, fibreglass and fibre cement board.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42141 35mm 40mm 1 Tungsten 
Carbide 
Teeth

Heavy Duty 
Metal

£30.00

ST-MTB-TCT TCT TOOTHED, FOR HEAVY DUTY METAL
MULTI-TOOL BLADE

FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel body (HCS) and High Speed Steel 

(HSS) tooth strip, coated in Titanium
• Long life
• Greater heat resistance
• Ideal for plunge cutting
• Cuts a wide range of materials

SOFTWOOD

HARDWOOD

NAIL EMBEDDED
WOOD

NON-FERROUS

PLASTIC

PLASTERBOARD

STEEL <2MM

Coated in Titanium alloy, the ST-MTB-TiN has greater heat resistance, 
durability and blade life, when compared to a standard bi-metal blade. 
Suitable for cutting materials such as wood, wood with nails, soft 
screws, non-ferrous metals, plastic and plasterboard.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42133 34mm 40mm 1 TiN 
Coated 
Bi-Metal

Wood & 
Metal

£14.25

GT42135 44mm 40mm 1 TiN 
Coated 
Bi-Metal

Wood & 
Metal

£15.25

GT42137 68mm 40mm 1 TiN 
Coated 
Bi-Metal

Wood & 
Metal

£16.10

GT42139 88mm Radial 1 TiN 
Coated 
Bi-Metal

Wood & 
Metal

£17.35

ST-MTB-TiN TITANIUM COATED, BI-METAL FOR
WOOD & METAL
MULTI-TOOL BLADE
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FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel body (HCS) with Brazed Tungsten 

Carbide Grit
• Ideal for tile grout removal

TILE GROUT

The SiteTuff ST-MTB-CGB Carbide Grit Radial Segment Multi Tool blade 
provides an effective solution for removing tile grout and soft mortar. 
It also cuts marble, soft natural stones, plaster, resin and hardened 
adhesives.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42143 82mm Radial 1 Tungsten 
Carbide 
Grit

Tile Grout 
Removal

£10.50

ST-MTB-CGB TUNGSTEN CARBIDE GRIT RADIAL BLADE
FOR GROUT REMOVAL

FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel body (HCS) with Brazed Tungsten 

Carbide Grit

TILE ADHESIVE

RESIN
AND ADHESIVE

Shaped to allow access into the tightest corners, the ST-MTB-CGR 
Carbide Grit Rasp grinds down tile adhesive, grout, plaster, and 
aggressively removes hardened thick paint & adhesives and epoxies.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42144 78mm Delta 1 Tungsten 
Carbide 
Grit

Adhesive 
& Coating 
Removal

£10.00

ST-MTB-CGR TUNGSTEN CARBIDE GRIT RASP
FOR ADHESIVE AND COATING REMOVAL
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FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel body (HCS) with Vacuum Brazed 

Diamond Grain
• Radial design allows for smoother curved cuts
• Higher heat resistance
• Ideal for removing tile grout

TILE GROUT

CERAMIC TILES

FIBRE
CEMENT BOARD

Manufactured using industrial grade synthetic diamonds directly 
adhered to the blade body for maximum exposure, ST-MTB-DRB 
Vacuum Brazed Diamond Radial Blade is ideal for clean and efficient 
extended runs of tile grout removal, and creating curved cuts in 
materials such as Fibre Cement Board.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42147 88mm Radial 1 Vacuum 
Brazed 
Diamond

Tile Grout 
Removal

£17.35

ST-MTB-DRB RADIAL VACUUM BRAZED DIAMOND COATED
MULTI-TOOL BLADE

FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel body (HCS) with Vacuum Brazed 

Diamond Grain
• Boot shaped design for better access to tight corners and other 

intricate applications
• Higher heat resistance
• Ideal for removing tile grout

TILE GROUT

CERAMIC TILES

FIBRE
CEMENT BOARD

Manufactured using industrial grade synthetic diamonds directly 
adhered to the blade body for maximum exposure, the boot shaped 
design of the ST-MTB-DBT allows for faster cleaner cuts and better 
access to those difficult to reach areas, when removing tile grout, or 
cutting materials such as soft ceramic tiles, fibre cement board and 
plaster.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42146 58mm Boot 
Style

1 Vacuum 
Brazed 
Diamond

Tile Grout 
Removal

£12.10

ST-MTB-DBT VACUUM BRAZED DIAMOND COATED
MULTI-TOOL BOOT
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FEATURES
• Made from High Carbon Steel (HCS) for durability and flexibility
• Ideal for removing stubborn paint, underseal and adhesives, plus 

much more

The ST-MTB-FSC Flexible Curved Scraper makes the removal of products 
such as stubborn flaky paint, underseal and adhesives a much simpler 
task.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

APPLICATION LIST 
PRICE

GT42150 50mm N/A 1 High 
Carbon 
Steel (HCS)

Scraping £5.05

ST-MTB-FSC FLEXIBLE CURVED SCRAPER
MULTI-TOOL BLADE

FEATURES
• Made from Stainless Steel for optimum hardness and durability

The ST-MTB-RSC Rigid Scraper is ideal for removing floor coverings, 
adhesive, silicone, caulk, peeling or flaking paint and much more, with 
minimal risk of damage to the surface.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

APPLICATION LIST 
PRICE

GT42149 50mm N/A 1 Stainless 
Steel

Scraping £4.75

ST-MTB-RSC RIGID SCRAPER
MULTI-TOOL BLADE
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FEATURES
• Allows the use of universal open backed, multi tool blades on 

Starlock fitting machines

The ST-MTB-A enables the compatibility between universal fitting, open 
backed multi tool accessories and Starlock fitting machines.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

APPLICATION LIST 
PRICE

GT42160 N/A N/A 1 N/A N/A £16.00

ST-MTB-A MULTI TOOL ADAPTOR
MULTI-TOOL BLADE

FEATURES
• Hook & Loop fitting, for speedy sanding sheet changes

HOOP &
LOOP

WOOD

METAL

PLASTER

FILLER

The ST-MTB Sanding Range consists of an 80mm delta backing pad and 
3 different grits of aluminium oxide sanding sheets. Featuring Hook 
& Loop fitting, making it quick and easy to position and remove the 
sanding sheets.

Ideal for detailed sanding of almost any surface, including wood, metal, 
plaster, plastic and paint.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

TYPE PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

APPLICATION LIST 
PRICE

GT42152 80mm 
Delta

Back 
Pad

1 Eva - Hook 
& Loop 
Fitting

Sanding £5.80

GT42153 80mm 
Delta

Sand 
Paper 
60 Grit

10 Aluminium 
Oxide

Sanding £3.70

GT42154 80mm 
Delta

Sand 
Paper 
80 Grit

10 Aluminium 
Oxide

Sanding £3.70

GT42155 80mm 
Delta

Sand 
Paper 
120 Grit

10 Aluminium 
Oxide

Sanding £3.70

ST-MTB-SBP/SP SANDING PRODUCTS
MULTI-TOOL BLADE
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FEATURES
• Ideal for Electricians, Plumbers, Builders, Tilers and more
• Ideal for plunge cutting
• Cuts a wide range of materials
• Includes multi tool adaptor for use on starlock fitting machines

SOFTWOOD

HARDWOOD

NAIL EMBEDDED
WOOD

NON-FERROUS

PLASTIC

PLASTERBOARD

The ST-MTB-9PCE Multi-Trade Multi-Tool blade set, consists of 5 of the 
most popular selling multi tool blades and a multi tool adaptor. The 
blades have been chosen with a broad spectrum of trades in mind, and 
to allow the cutting of the most common applications and materials for 
an oscillating multi tool.

Applications such as trimming architrave, when installing flooring 
products - cutting used timber, which can contain nails and screws – 
cutting plasterboard for socket box installation - and much more.

PART
NO.

BLADE
WIDTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

PACK 
QTY

BLADE
MATERIALS

MATERIAL
APPLICATION

LIST 
PRICE

GT42161 Multi 40mm 9 HCS & 
Bi-Metal 
(BIM)

Wood & 
Metal

£63.00

ST-MTB-9PCE MULTI-TRADE 9 PIECE
MULTI-TOOL BLADE SET
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JIGSAW
BLADES
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WOOD CUTTING

ST-JSB T101B GT42001 CLEAN WOOD & PVC CLEAN

ST-JSB T101BR GT42002 CLEAN WOOD & PVC - REVERSE CUT CLEAN

ST-JSB T101BRF GT42003 HARDWOOD - REVERSE CUT CLEAN

ST-JSB T101D GT42005 SOFTWOOD & TIMBER SHEET CLEAN

ST-JSB T111C GT42006 SOFTWOOD & TIMBER SHEET - FAST CUTTING ROUGH

ST-JSB T119BO GT42010 SOFTWOOD & TIMBER SHEET - CURVED CUTS CLEAN

ST-JSB T144D GT42011 SOFTWOOD & TIMBER SHEET - FAST CUTTING ROUGH

ST-JSB T301CD GT42012 SOFTWOOD & TIMBER SHEET - 65MM DEEP CUT CLEAN

ST-JSB T344D GT42013 SOFTWOOD & CONSTRUCTION TIMBER - 100MM DEEP CUT ROUGH

METAL CUTTING

ST-JSB T118A GT42007 MILD STEEL SHEET - 1MM TO 3MM THICK CLEAN

ST-JSB T118B GT42008 MILD STEEL SHEET - 2.5MM TO 6MM THICK CLEAN

ST-JSB T318A GT42009 MILD STEEL - 1MM TO 3MM, ALUMINIUM <65MM CLEAN

ST-JSB T127D GT42015 ALUMINIUM CLEAN

MULTI MATERIAL

ST-JSB T345XF GT42014 MULTI MATERIAL MEDIUM

SPECIALIST CUTTING

ST-JSB T101BIF GT42004 LAMINATE CLEAN

ST-JSB T141HM GT42016 FIBRE CEMENT BOARD CLEAN
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JIGSAW BLADE APPLICATION GUIDE:

SiteTuff brand

Part No.

Product spec. IDEALLY SUITED

 OCCASIONAL USE

 UNSUITABLE
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JIGSAW PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING
Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities. 
Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product type and dimensions of the tool.

PACKAGING AND BLADE MARKINGS EXPLAINED:

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

MULTI MATERIAL
ST-JSB T345XF

MULTI MATERIAL
ST-JSB T345XF

MULTI MATERIAL
ST-JSB T345XF

MULTI MATERIAL
ST-JSB T345XF

MULTI MATERIAL
ST-JSB T345XF

MULTI MATERIALMULTI MATERIAL

JIGSAW BLADE 
ST-JSB T345XF

SIMILAR TO
T345XF

PART No.
GT42014

5
PCS

www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk
sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

GT42014 T345XF

WORKING LENGTH:
106MM

OVERALL LENGTH:
132MM

Nail Embedded Wood, 
Construction Timber, 
Softwood, Plywood, 
Chipboard, Fibre Board 
(MDF), Hardwood, Steel, 
Plastic

Nail Embedded Wood, 
Construction Timber, 
Softwood, Plywood, 
Chipboard, Fibre Board 
(MDF), Hardwood, Steel, 
Plastic

IDEALLY SUITEDIDEALLY SUITED OCCASIONAL USEOCCASIONAL USE NOT SUITABLENOT SUITABLE

Aluminium, Non-Ferrous 
Metals
Aluminium, Non-Ferrous 
Metals

Fibre Cement BoardFibre Cement Board

SITETUFF ST-JSB JIGSAW BLADE

This Multi-purpose, long life, Bi-metal ST-JSB T345XF jigsaw 

blade will cut a variety of materials from wood to steel. 

Including construction timber, nail embedded wood and plastics 

up to 65mm in depth, metal pipes and profiles, metal sheeting, 

including aluminium from 3mm to 10mm thick.

BLADE MATERIAL & THICKNESS: BIM / 1.27mm
TOTAL LENGTH & WORKING LENGTH: 132mm / 106mm
TOOTH SPACING & TPI: 2.4-5mm / 5-11TPI
APPLICATIONS: MULTI MATERIAL

Features:

• Bi-Metal blade construction - High Speed Steel (HSS) Teeth, 

bonded with a High Carbon Steel (HCS) body

• Milled, Side Set Teeth

• Long Life

JIGSAW BLADE 
ST-JSB

SIMILAR TO
T345XF

PART No.
GT42014

5
PCS

MULTI
MATERIAL

SiteTuff brand

Part No.

Pack qty

Equivalent spec

Materials suitability + 
colour identification

Blade spec

Material application 
guide

Product text

Product 
specification

Product key
feature

Further information 
QR code

Safety icons

Parent company

Recycling 
information

Product barcode 
+ info

Product 
description

Product spec.

Product image + 
viewing Panel

Product spec

SiteTuff brand Material suitability + colour identification

MULTI MATERIALST-JSB T345XF

MATERIAL & PRODUCT ABBREVIATION EXAMPLES
JSB - Jigsaw blade

BIM - Bi-Metal

HCS - High carbon steel

HSS - High speed steel

TCT - Tungsten carbide tooth

MDF - Medium-density Fibreboard

TPI - Teeth per inch

Please Note: The colour coding of 
the blades is designed as a quick 
reference to material suitability, 
please refer to the product 
packaging for more detailed 
information.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE:

MULTI MATERIALMULTI MATERIAL

JIGSAW BLADE 
ST-JSB T345XF

SiteTuff brand

Product description

Equivalent  spec

Product type

Material suitability

COLOUR CODED MATERIAL IDENTIFICATION: 
 BROWN - Wood based products

 GREY - Metal materials

RED - Multi materials

 GREEN - Specialist products

NEW
PRODUCT

17
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JIGSAW BLADES
WOOD & PVC

JIGSAW BLADES
WOOD

Part No.: GT42001

Spec: ST-JSB T101B

Similar To: T101B

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2.5mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.5mm

Applications: Clean Wood & PVC 3mm to 

30mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Suitable for cutting softwood, plywood, chipboard, fibre Board (MDF) and PVC plastics, the 
ST-JSB T101B has ground, tapered teeth for a fine, clean, and straight cut, in material thickness 
of 3mm to 30mm.

List Price: £6.05 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42002

Spec: ST-JSB T101BR

Similar To: T101BR

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2.5mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.5mm

Applications: Clean Wood & PVC 3mm to 

30mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Cutting on the down stroke, the ST-JSB T101BR delivers straight cuts, with a smooth, clean 
finish to the top surface. Cutting materials such as softwood, plywood, chipboard and fibre 
board (MDF), with a thickness between 3mm and 30mm.

List Price: £6.05 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42003

Spec: ST-JSB T101BRF

Similar To: T101BRF

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2.5mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: BIM/1.27mm

Applications: Hardwood 3mm to 30mm 

Thick

DESCRIPTION:
The Bi-Metal (BIM) construction of the ST-JSB T101BRF promotes long life and flexible cutting 
through hardwood, timber sheet and fibre board materials. This reverse cut, ground and 
tapered jigsaw blade provides smooth, clean cuts to the top surface of the material, 3mm to 
30mm in thickness.

List Price: £10.40 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42005

Spec: ST-JSB T101D

Similar To: T101D

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 4mm/6TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.5mm

Applications: Softwood & Timber Sheeting 

10mm to 45mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Suitable for cutting softwood, plywood, chipboard and fibre board (MDF). The ST-JSB T101D 
has ground, tapered teeth for a fine, clean, and straight cut, in material thickness of 10mm to 
45mm.

List Price: £6.05 Pack Quantity: 5
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Part No.: GT42001

Spec: ST-JSB T101B

Similar To: T101B

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2.5mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.5mm

Applications: Clean Wood & PVC 3mm to 

30mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Suitable for cutting softwood, plywood, chipboard, fibre Board (MDF) and PVC plastics, the 
ST-JSB T101B has ground, tapered teeth for a fine, clean, and straight cut, in material thickness 
of 3mm to 30mm.

List Price: £6.05 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42002

Spec: ST-JSB T101BR

Similar To: T101BR

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2.5mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.5mm

Applications: Clean Wood & PVC 3mm to 

30mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Cutting on the down stroke, the ST-JSB T101BR delivers straight cuts, with a smooth, clean 
finish to the top surface. Cutting materials such as softwood, plywood, chipboard and fibre 
board (MDF), with a thickness between 3mm and 30mm.

List Price: £6.05 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42003

Spec: ST-JSB T101BRF

Similar To: T101BRF

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2.5mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: BIM/1.27mm

Applications: Hardwood 3mm to 30mm 

Thick

DESCRIPTION:
The Bi-Metal (BIM) construction of the ST-JSB T101BRF promotes long life and flexible cutting 
through hardwood, timber sheet and fibre board materials. This reverse cut, ground and 
tapered jigsaw blade provides smooth, clean cuts to the top surface of the material, 3mm to 
30mm in thickness.

List Price: £10.40 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42005

Spec: ST-JSB T101D

Similar To: T101D

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 4mm/6TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.5mm

Applications: Softwood & Timber Sheeting 

10mm to 45mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Suitable for cutting softwood, plywood, chipboard and fibre board (MDF). The ST-JSB T101D 
has ground, tapered teeth for a fine, clean, and straight cut, in material thickness of 10mm to 
45mm.

List Price: £6.05 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42006

Spec: ST-JSB T111C

Similar To: T111C

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 3mm/8TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.2mm

Applications: Softwood & Timber Sheeting 

4mm to 50mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
The milled and side set teeth of the ST-JSB T111C give a fast, coarse cut through softwood and 
timber sheeting. Ideal for ‘ripping down’ materials between 4mm and 50mm thick.

List Price: £3.90 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42010

Spec: ST-JSB T119BO

Similar To: T119BO

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 76mm/50mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2mm/12TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.0mm

Applications: Softwood & Timber Sheeting 

2mm to 15mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
With milled and side set, 2mm (12 TPI) spaced teeth and narrow bladed design, the ST-JSB 
T119BO is optimised for fine, curved cuts in softwood, plywood, chipboard and fibre board 
(MDF), with a thickness of 2mm to 15mm.

List Price: £3.70 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42011

Spec: ST-JSB T144D

Similar To: T144D

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 4mm/6TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.2mm

Applications: Softwood & Timber Sheeting 

5mm to 50mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Fast cutting in wood, the ST-JSB T144D’s ground and side set teeth, with coarse cutting 6 TPI, 
deliver rapid cuts in softwood, plywood, chipboard and fibre board (MDF), when a clean finish 
is not paramount.

List Price: £5.80 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42012

Spec: ST-JSB T301CD

Similar To: T301CD

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 116mm/90mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 3mm/8TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.5mm

Applications: Softwood & Timber Sheeting 

10mm to 65mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
The precision ground teeth and taper-ground body of the ST-JSB T301CD deliver clean cuts in 
wooden materials with a thickness between 10mm and 65mm.

List Price: £6.55 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42013

Spec: ST-JSB T344D

Similar To: T344D

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 152mm/126mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 4mm/6TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HCS/1.5mm

Applications: Softwood & Timber Sheeting 

5mm to 100mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
With a working length of 126mm, the ST-JSB T344D cuts softwood and construction timber up 
to 100mm in depth. Fast, coarse cutting, thanks to the 6 TPI, sharp ground and side set teeth.

List Price: £7.40 Pack Quantity: 5
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Part No.: GT42015

Spec: ST-JSB T127D

Similar To: T127D

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 3mm/8TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HSS/1.0mm

Applications: Aluminium & Non Ferrous 

Metals <30mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Suitable for Aluminium and other Non-ferrous metals up to 30mm in thickness. The ST-JSB 
T127D has been designed with milled, side-set teeth and wide gullets to improve swarf 
ejection, providing a smoother, cleaner cut.

List Price: £8.10 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42007

Spec: ST-JSB T118A

Similar To: T118A

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 76mm/50mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 1.2mm/21TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HSS/1.0mm

Applications: Mild Steel, 1mm to 3mm 

Thick

DESCRIPTION:
The ST-JSB T118A is designed for cuts in metal sheeting between 1mm and 3mm thick. The 
milled and wavy set teeth, spaced at 1.2mm (21 TPI) give a fine, straight cut.

List Price: £6.75 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42008

Spec: ST-JSB T118B

Similar To: T118B

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 76mm/50mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2mm/12TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HSS/1.0mm

Applications: Mild Steel, 2.5mm to 6mm 

Thick

DESCRIPTION:
The ST-JSB T118B is designed for cuts in metal sheeting between 2.5mm and 6mm thick. The 
milled and wavy set teeth, spaced at 2mm (12 TPI) give a clean, straight cut.

List Price: £6.75 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42009

Spec: ST-JSB T318A

Similar To: T318A

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 132mm/106mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 1.2mm/21TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HSS/1.0mm

Applications: Mild Steel, 1mm to 3mm & 

Aluminium <65mm

DESCRIPTION:
The ST-JSB T318A has a 106mm cutting depth and is designed for cuts in metal pipes and 
profiles, and metal sheeting between 1mm and 3mm thick. The milled and wavy set teeth, 
spaced at 1.2mm (21 TPI) give a fine, straight cut.

List Price: £10.70 Pack Quantity: 5

JIGSAW BLADES
METAL
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Part No.: GT42015

Spec: ST-JSB T127D

Similar To: T127D

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 3mm/8TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HSS/1.0mm

Applications: Aluminium & Non Ferrous 

Metals <30mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
Suitable for Aluminium and other Non-ferrous metals up to 30mm in thickness. The ST-JSB 
T127D has been designed with milled, side-set teeth and wide gullets to improve swarf 
ejection, providing a smoother, cleaner cut.

List Price: £8.10 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42007

Spec: ST-JSB T118A

Similar To: T118A

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 76mm/50mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 1.2mm/21TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HSS/1.0mm

Applications: Mild Steel, 1mm to 3mm 

Thick

DESCRIPTION:
The ST-JSB T118A is designed for cuts in metal sheeting between 1mm and 3mm thick. The 
milled and wavy set teeth, spaced at 1.2mm (21 TPI) give a fine, straight cut.

List Price: £6.75 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42008

Spec: ST-JSB T118B

Similar To: T118B

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 76mm/50mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2mm/12TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HSS/1.0mm

Applications: Mild Steel, 2.5mm to 6mm 

Thick

DESCRIPTION:
The ST-JSB T118B is designed for cuts in metal sheeting between 2.5mm and 6mm thick. The 
milled and wavy set teeth, spaced at 2mm (12 TPI) give a clean, straight cut.

List Price: £6.75 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42009

Spec: ST-JSB T318A

Similar To: T318A

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 132mm/106mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 1.2mm/21TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: HSS/1.0mm

Applications: Mild Steel, 1mm to 3mm & 

Aluminium <65mm

DESCRIPTION:
The ST-JSB T318A has a 106mm cutting depth and is designed for cuts in metal pipes and 
profiles, and metal sheeting between 1mm and 3mm thick. The milled and wavy set teeth, 
spaced at 1.2mm (21 TPI) give a fine, straight cut.

List Price: £10.70 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42014

Spec: ST-JSB T345XF

Similar To: T345XF

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 132mm/106mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 2.4-5mm/5-11TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: BIM/1.27mm

Applications: Multi Material

DESCRIPTION:
This Multi-purpose, long life, Bi-metal ST-JSB T345XF will cut a variety of materials from wood 
to steel, including construction timber, nail embedded wood and plastics up to 65mm in depth, 
and metal pipes and profiles, metal sheeting, including aluminium from 3mm to 10mm thick.

List Price: £12.05 Pack Quantity: 5

Part No.: GT42016

Spec: ST-JSB T141HM

Similar To: T141HM

Pack Quantity: 2

Overall/Working Length: 100mm/75mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 4mm/6TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: TCT/1.2mm

Applications: Fibre Cement Board, 

Plasterboard, GRP

DESCRIPTION:
The large carbide teeth of the ST-JSB T141HM, are made for those tougher applications, such 
as fibre cement board (5mm to 50mm thick), plasterboard and glass fibre reinforced plastic 
(5mm to 20mm thick).

List Price: £16.75 Pack Quantity: 2

Part No.: GT42004

Spec: ST-JSB T101BIF

Similar To: T101BIF

Pack Quantity: 5

Overall/Working Length: 82mm/56mm

Tooth Spacing & TPI: 1.7mm/15TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: BIM/1.27mm

Applications: Laminate <15mm & Wood up 

to 30mm Thick

DESCRIPTION:
With a tooth spacing of 1.7mm, 15 TPI and tapered shape, the ST-JSB T101BIF delivers straight, 
clean cuts through laminated products <15mm thick and hardwoods, with a thickness of up to 
30mm

List Price: £10.55 Pack Quantity: 5

JIGSAW BLADES
SPECIALIST & MULTI MATERIALS
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Spear Head

GT40661

TILE & GLASS DRILL BIT
ST-TGD

SiteTuff brand

Product description

Product spec

Part No.

22

SPEAR HEAD
TILE & GLASS DRILL BIT

PACKAGING AND BLADE MARKINGS EXPLAINED:

Spear Head

GT40661

TILE & GLASS DRILL BIT
ST-TGD

CERAMIC TILES • PLASTIC • GLASS (WET) • BRICK • CONCRETE BLOCK
SOFTWOOD • CHIPBOARD • MDF • CEMENT FIBRE BOARD

10
mm

6.35MM / 1/4” 
HEX FITTING

Spear Head

GT40661

TILE & GLASS DRILL BIT
ST-TGD

Ceramic Tiles, Plastic,
Glass (wet), Concrete Block, 
Brick, Softwood, 
Chipboard, MDF, Cement 
Fibre Board

Ceramic Tiles, Plastic,
Glass (wet), Concrete Block, 
Brick, Softwood, 
Chipboard, MDF, Cement 
Fibre Board

IDEALLY SUITEDIDEALLY SUITED OCCASIONAL USEOCCASIONAL USE NOT SUITABLENOT SUITABLE

Marble, Porcelain (wet), 
Natural Stone, Prestressed 
Concrete Products

Marble, Porcelain (wet), 
Natural Stone, Prestressed 
Concrete Products

Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast 
Iron, Engineering Brick
Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast 
Iron, Engineering Brick

USER TIPS:
•Always wear the appropriate PPE 
•The ST-TGD’s are designed to be used 

at slow speeds, always ensure that 
your drill is on the slowest speed 
setting before use

•DO NOT use on percussion or 
hammer action

•When drilling Glass, Porcelain or other 
hard materials, a good flow of water 
coolant is required. This can be applied 
by means of a spray bottle or sponge

•It is strongly recommended that you 
use a new bit when drilling glass. Any 
damage to the tip of the bit may cause 
the glass to splinter or crack

•DO NOT apply excess pressure as this 
may damage the material when 
drilling and will, slow the feed rate 
down

SITETUFF ST-TGD SPEAR HEAD TILE & GLASS DRILL

MAX SPEED - 800RPM
Select speed 1 on your drill

sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

GT40661 10mm X 100mm

CERAMIC TILES • PLASTIC • GLASS (WET) • BRICK • CONCRETE BLOCK
SOFTWOOD • CHIPBOARD • MDF • CEMENT FIBRE BOARD

SiteTuff branding

Product 
description

Product spec
Part No.

Product image

Product 
diameter

Recycling info

Popular 
applications

Parent company

Material 
application 
guide

IMPORTANT
Useful 
information

Helpful user tips

Further info QR 
code

Product barcode 
+ info

TILE & GLASS DRILL BIT PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING
Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities. 
Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product type and dimensions of the tool. NEW

PRODUCT

TILE  & GLASS
Spearhead Drill Bits 23

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
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The advanced tip geometry of the SiteTuff ST-TGD Tile and Glass drill bit 
penetrates the material instantly, giving pinpoint accuracy when most 
needed. Used on rotary only and at slow speeds which allows the bit 
to drill sensitive products such as glass and delicate glazed tiles, cleanly 
and smoothly.

The ST-TGD can also be used to drill materials such as facing bricks, 
concrete blocks, wood and plastic with ease. With a little added 
water as a coolant, the bit will even drill problematic materials such as 
porcelain and marble.

FEATURES:
• High quality tungsten spear head tip
• Self-centring, even on smooth surfaces
• High abrasion resistance, for long life
• 6.35mm/ ¼” Hex Fitting, compatible with  6.35mm/ ¼” Bit holders, 

3-Jaw chucks and impact drivers

MACHINE SUITABILITY:
• Corded and Cordless drills

PART NO. DIAMETER OVERALL 
LENGTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

LIST 
PRICE

GT40656 5mm 70mm 40mm £3.45

GT40657 5.5mm 75mm 45mm £3.75

GT40658 6mm 75mm 45mm £3.95

GT40659 7mm 80mm 50mm £4.35

PART NO. DIAMETER OVERALL 
LENGTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

LIST 
PRICE

GT40660 8mm 80mm 50mm £4.65

GT40661 10mm 100mm 70mm £7.70

GT40662 12mm 100mm 70mm £8.60

GT40663 16mm 100mm 70mm £9.50

SOFT TILES
CERAMIC

GLASS

PLASTIC

WOOD

BUILDING
MATERIALS

UNIVERSAL
CONCRETE

ST-TGD TILE & GLASS
SPEAR HEAD DRILL BIT

23

SPEAR HEAD APPLICATION GUIDE :

ST-TGD TILE & GLASS DRILL

ALUMINIUM HARDWOOD

BRICKS (FACING) LAMINATED PRODUCTS

CAST IRON MARBLE

CERAMIC TILES MDF

CHIPBOARD NATURAL STONE

CONCRETE (INC. LINTELS) NON-FERROUS METALS

CONCRETE BLOCKS PLASTIC (PVC, PE, PS, PP, PC & COMPOSITES)

CONSTRUCTION TIMBER PLYWOOD

ENGINEERING BRICKS PORCELAIN TILES

FIBRE GLASS SOFTWOOD

FIBRE CEMENT BOARD STAINLESS STEEL

GLASS STEEL SHEET / PROFILES <3MM

 IDEALLY SUITED

 OCCASIONAL USE

 UNSUITABLE
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TCT & PCD SAW BLADES
 TCT Wood 28 - 29

TCT Aluminium 30

TCT Steel & Non-Ferrous Metals 30

 PCD Fibre Cement Board 31

TCT
SAW BLADES

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
tel:+4401227711555


      sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

TCT SAW BLADES PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING

Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities. Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product 

type and dimensions of the tool.

DIAMOND BLADE MARKINGS EXPLAINED

SiteTuff brand

Overall blade diameterSafety icons

Thickness of the steel plate

Rotational direction arrows

Machine suitability identification colour

Blade tooth count

Product spec

Width of cut

Centre bore size
Material application(s)

Safety standards

Rake and style of the blades teeth
Maximum safe running speed

Blade diameter - number of teeth

Machine suitability

Parent company

PRODUCT COLOUR CODING:PRODUCT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE:

Diameter

Teeth qty

Machine type
Part No.

COLOUR PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION MACHINE TYPE RAKE ANGLE

GREEN TRIM CORDLESS TRIM SAWS POSITIVE

ORANGE CORD ELECTRIC CIRCULAR SAWS AND TABLE SAWS POSITIVE

BLUE MITRE MITRE SAWS - ELECTRIC AND CORDLESS NEGATIVE

YELLOW ALI ALUMINIUM CUTTING BLADES NEGATIVE

GREY STEEL METAL CUTTING BLADES NEUTRAL

PURPLE PLUNGE PLUNGE SAWS POSITIVE

TCT BLADE TOOTH TYPES
ATB - Alternate top bevel TCG - Triple chip ground

25
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TCT SAW BLADES PACKAGING IDENTIFICATION

190mm

TCT SAW BLADE

SiteTuff brand

Front

Product Title

QR Code- Scan for 
further information

Sticker
1) 190mm – Blade diameter
2) 48 Teeth – Number of teeth
3) MITRE SAW – Machine suitability
4) Part No.  – Product part number

Overall blade diameter

TCT SAW BLADE
190mm

Another quality product from

Premier Diamond Products Limited
ISO Certified Company

sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

SiteTuff premium quality TCT Saw Blades are manufactured using high-grade tungsten carbide 
teeth for long life and, hardened and tempered steel plates for maximum stability. 

MACHINE TYPE
CORDLESS TRIM SAWS

ELECTRIC CIRCULAR SAWS AND TABLE SAWS

MITRE SAWS – ELECTRIC AND CORDLESS

ALUMINIUM CUTTING BLADES

METAL CUTTING BLADES

PLUNGE SAW

RAKE ANGLE
POSITIVE

POSITIVE

NEGATIVE

NEGATIVE

NEUTRAL

POSITIVE

COLOUR
GREEN

ORANGE

BLUE

YELLOW

GREY

PURPLE

Back

Parent company

Machine type suitability
by blade colour

Product information

SiteTuff brand

Recycling information
Safety icons

Product barcode & 
information

26
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TCT SAW BLADES
APPLICATION GUIDE
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ST-TRIM CUT PAGE

GT10705 136 X 1.6 X 1.0 X 20MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10710 165 X 1.6 X 1.0 X 20MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10715 165 X 1.6 X 1.0 X 20MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM/FINE

GT10720 165 X 1.6 X 1.0 X 20MM 52 TEETH FINE

GT10725 190 X 1.6 X 1.0 X 30MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM/COARSE

GT10726 190 X 1.6 X 1.0 X 30MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10728 190 X 1.6 X 1.0 X 30MM 60 TEETH FINE

ST-CORD CUT

GT10750 165 X 2.4 X 1.4 X 20MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM/FINE

GT10755 184 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 16MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM/FINE

GT10760 184 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM/COARSE

GT10765 184 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM/FINE

GT10770 184 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 60 TEETH FINE

GT10775 190 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM/COARSE

GT10780 190 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10782 190 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 60 TEETH FINE

GT10785 210 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10790 235 X 2.8 X 1.8 X 30MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM/COARSE

GT10795 235 X 2.8 X 1.8 X 30MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10800 250 X 2.8 X 1.8 X 30MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM

ST-PLUNGE CUT

GT11075 140 X 1.8 X 1.3 X 20MM 42 TEETH FINE

GT11079 160 X 2.2 X 1.6 X 20MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM

GT11080 160 X 2.2 X 1.6 X 20MM 48 TEETH FINE

GT11082 165 X 2.2 X 1.6 X 20MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM

GT11083 165 X 2.2 X 1.6 X 20MM 48 TEETH FINE

GT11085 210 X 2.4 X 1.6 X 30MM 60 TEETH FINE

ST-MITRE CUT

GT10835 190 X 1.9 X 1.4 X 20MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM/COARSE

GT10837 190 X 1.9 X 1.4 X 20MM 48 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10838 190 X 1.9 X 1.4 X 20MM 60 TEETH FINE

GT10847 215 X 1.7 X 1.2 X 30MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM/COARSE

GT10848 215 X 1.7 X 1.2 X 30MM 48 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10855 215 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10860 215 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 30MM 60 TEETH FINE

GT10862 250 X 2.1 X 1.6 X 30MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM/COARSE

GT10863 250 X 2.1 X 1.6 X 30MM 48 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10864 250 X 2.1 X 1.6 X 30MM 80 TEETH FINE

GT10876 260 X 2.5 X 2.0 X 30MM 24 TEETH MEDIUM/COARSE

GT10877 260 X 2.5 X 2.0 X 30MM 48 TEETH MEDIUM

GT10878 260 X 2.5 X 2.0 X 30MM 80 TEETH FINE

GT10884 305 X 2.5 X 1.8 X 30MM 40 TEETH MEDIUM/FINE

GT10885 305 X 3.0 X 2.0 X 30MM 60 TEETH MEDIUM/FINE

GT10887 305 X 2.5 X 1.8 X 30MM 96 TEETH FINE

GT10890 305 X 3.0 X 2.0 X 30MM 80 TEETH FINE

ST-ALI CUT

GT11013 160 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 20MM 56 TEETH N/A

GT11014 190 X 2.6 X 1.6 X 20MM 60 TEETH N/A

GT11015 190 X 2.6 X 1.8 X 30MM 60 TEETH N/A

GT11025 215 X 2.6 X 1.8 X 30MM 60 TEETH N/A

GT11027 215 X 2.6 X 1.8 X 30MM 80 TEETH N/A

GT11030 250 X 2.8 X 2.0 X 30MM 80 TEETH N/A

GT11035 300 X 3.0 X 2.2 X 30MM 100 TEETH N/A

ST-STEEL CUT

GT11040 136 X 1.5 X 1.2 X 20MM 30 TEETH N/A

GT11041 150 X 1.5 X 1.2 X 20MM 32 TEETH N/A

GT11042 165 X 1.5 X 1.2 X 20MM 40 TEETH N/A

ST-PCD CUT

GT30002 115 X 1.6 X 1.2 X 9.53MM 4 TEETH N/A

GT30005 160 X 1.8 X 1.4 X 20MM 4 TEETH N/A

GT30010 184 X 2.4 X 1.8 X 30MM 4 TEETH N/A

GT30012 190 X 2.4 X 1.8 X 30MM 4 TEETH N/A

GT30015 215 X 2.4 X 1.8 X 30MM 6 TEETH N/A

GT30017 230 X 2.4 X 1.8 X 30MM 6 TEETH N/A

GT30019 250 X 2.4 X 1.8 X 30MM 6 TEETH N/A

GT30022 300 X 2.4 X 1.8 X 30MM 8 TEETH N/A
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ST-TRIM

Premium quality tungsten carbide tipped saw blade for smooth and fast 
cuts through soft wood, plywood, chipboard and construction timber.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT10705 136 x 1.6 x 1.0 x 20mm 24 teeth £15.65

GT10710 165 x 1.6 x 1.0 x 20mm 24 teeth £17.80

GT10715 165 x 1.6 x 1.0 x 20mm 40 teeth £21.75

GT10720 165 x 1.6 x 1.0 x 20mm 52 teeth £24.70

GT10725 190 x 1.6 x 1.0 x 30mm 24 teeth £19.90

GT10726 190 x 1.6 x 1.0 x 30mm 40 teeth £23.10

GT10728 190 x 1.6 x 1.0 x 30mm 60 teeth £26.25

Suitable for use on Cordless trim saws.

FEATURES
• Anti-kickback design
• Silver brazed tips
• Thin kerf
• ATB +20º (136 - 165mm)
• ATB +25º (190mm)

WOOD

ST-TRIM TCT BLADES FOR CORDLESS TRIM SAWS
WOOD CUTTING

ST-CORD

Premium wood cutting TCT blades for use on electric portable and table 
saws. Manufactured using high grade carbide teeth for long life and 
precision hardened steel plates for maximum stability.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT10750 165 x 2.4 x 1.4 x 20mm 40 teeth £23.20

GT10755 184 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 16mm 40 teeth £25.30

GT10760 184 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 24 teeth £20.55

GT10765 184 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 40 teeth £25.30

GT10770 184 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 60 teeth £28.05

GT10775 190 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 24 teeth £21.10

GT10780 190 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 40 teeth £26.50

GT10782 190 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 60 teeth £27.85

GT10785 210 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 40 teeth £28.65

GT10790 235 x 2.8 x 1.8 x 30mm 24 teeth £30.75

GT10795 235 x 2.8 x 1.8 x 30mm 40 teeth £35.60

GT10800 250 x 2.8 x 1.8 x 30mm 40 teeth £43.15

Suitable for use on Corded portable and table saws.

FEATURES
• ATB+15º

WOOD

ST-CORD TCT BLADES FOR CORDED/ELECTRIC SAWS
WOOD CUTTING
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ST-PLUNGE

Premium wood cutting TCT blades for use on popular plunge saws. 
Manufactured using high grade carbide teeth for long life and precision 
hardened steel plates for maximum stability.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT11075 140 x 1.8 x 1.3 x 20mm 42 teeth £23.10

GT11079 160 x 2.2 x 1.6 x 20mm 24 teeth £33.25

GT11080 160 x 2.2 x 1.6 x 20mm 48 teeth £41.00

GT11082 165 x 2.2 x 1.6 x 20mm 24 teeth £34.30

GT11083 165 x 2.2 x 1.6 x 20mm 48 teeth £43.05

GT11085 210 x 2.4 x 1.6 x 30mm 60 teeth £49.90

Suitable for use on TCT Plunge saws.

FEATURES
• ATB +5º

WOOD

ST-PLUNGE TCT BLADE FOR PLUNGE SAWS
WOOD CUTTING

ST-MITRE

Premium wood cutting TCT blades for use on mitre saws and chop 
saws. Manufactured using high grade carbide teeth for long life and 
precision hardened steel plates for maximum stability.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT10835* 190 x 1.9 x 1.4 x 20mm 24 teeth £33.10

GT10837* 190 x 1.9 x 1.4 x 20mm 48 teeth £33.95

GT10838* 190 x 1.9 x 1.4 x 20mm 60 teeth £34.90

GT10847* 215 x 1.7 x 1.2 x 30mm 24 teeth £34.50

GT10848* 215 x 1.7 x 1.2 x 30mm 48 teeth £37.70

GT10855 215 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 40 teeth £29.35

GT10860 215 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 30mm 60 teeth £32.15

GT10862* 250 x 2.1 x 1.6 x 30mm 24 teeth £33.20

GT10863* 250 x 2.1 x 1.6 x 30mm 48 teeth £37.30

GT10864* 250 x 2.1 x 1.6 x 30mm 80 teeth £43.05

GT10876 260 x 2.5 x 2.0 x 30mm 24 teeth £30.45

GT10877 260 x 2.5 x 2.0 x 30mm 48 teeth £34.90

GT10878 260 x 2.5 x 2.0 x 30mm 80 teeth £45.95

GT10884* 305 x 2.5 x 1.8 x 30mm 40 teeth £47.80

GT10885 305 x 3.0 x 2.0 x 30mm 60 teeth £61.60

GT10887* 305 x 2.5 x 1.8 x 30mm 96 teeth £63.00

GT10890 305 x 3.0 x 2.0 x 30mm 80 teeth £64.25

*Thin kerf for use on cordless saws

Suitable for use on Mitre and chop saws.

FEATURES
• ATB -5º

WOOD

ST-MITRE TCT BLADES FOR MITRE SAWS
WOOD CUTTING
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ST-ALI

Premium aluminium cutting TCT blades for use on hand-held, mitre and 
chop saws. Manufactured using high grade carbide teeth for long life 
and precision hardened steel plates for maximum stability.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT11013 160 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 20mm 56 teeth £20.65

GT11014 190 x 2.6 x 1.6 x 20mm 60 teeth £30.75

GT11015 190 x 2.6 x 1.8 x 30mm 60 teeth £30.75

GT11025 215 x 2.6 x 1.8 x 30mm 60 teeth £36.25

GT11027 215 x 2.6 x 1.8 x 30mm 80 teeth £38.90

GT11030 250 x 2.8 x 2.0 x 30mm 80 teeth £61.60

GT11035 300 x 3.0 x 2.2 x 30mm 100 teeth £75.15

Suitable for use on Corded circular saws, mitre and table saws.

FEATURES
• ATB-6º

NON-FERROUS

ST-ALI TCT BLADES FOR ALUMINIUM & WORKTOPS

ST-STEEL

The ST-STEEL TCT blades are designed with an anti-kickback tooth to 
offer a smooth and fast cut through materials such as aluminium, steel 
profiles, sheet metals and construction steel.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT11040 136 x 1.5 x 1.2 x 20mm 30 teeth £31.85

GT11041 150 x 1.5 x 1.2 x 20mm 32 teeth £34.25

GT11042 165 x 1.5 x 1.2 x 20mm 40 teeth £36.35

Suitable for use on Metal cutting hand held saws such as the Makita BCS550.

FEATURES
• Super thin
• Cold cut
• Anti-kickback design
• TCG +0º

FERROUS
STEEL

NON-FERROUS

ST-STEEL TCT BLADES FOR USE ON HAND HELD STEEL 
CUTTING SAWS
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ST-PCD

FEATURES
• Solid Polycrystalline Diamond teeth
• Anti kickback design
• Fast cutting

POLYCRYSTALLINE DIAMOND BLADE
FIBRE CEMENT BOARD
ST-PCD is a saw blade with solid Polycrystalline Diamond (PCD) teeth 
that cut effortlessly through cement fibre boards and many other 
difficult to cut composite panels. They are designed to be used on wood 
working machines, such as cordless trim saws, corded circular saws, 
mitre saws and table saws.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT30002 115 x 1.6 x 1.2 x 9.53mm 4 teeth £58.80

GT30005 160 x 1.8 x 1.4 x 20mm 4 teeth £54.90

GT30010 184 x 2.4 x 1.8 x 30mm 4 teeth £76.35

GT30012 190 x 2.4 x 1.8 x 30mm 4 teeth £87.25

GT30015 215 x 2.4 x 1.8 x 30mm 6 teeth £141.90

GT30017 230 x 2.4 x 1.8 x 30mm 6 teeth £142.70

GT30019 250 x 2.4 x 1.8 x 30mm 6 teeth £143.50

GT30022 300 x 2.4 x 1.8 x 30mm 8 teeth £223.70

Suitable for use on Corded and cordless trim saws, mitre saws and table saws.

FIBRE
CEMENT BOARD

LAMINATES

GRP

ST-PCD
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M3 HSS
BI-METAL HOLESAWS

BI METAL HOLE SAWS
Individual Sizes 35

Sets 36

Accessories 37
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MATERIAL & PRODUCT 
ABBREVIATION EXAMPLES:
HS -  Holesaw

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE:

Bi-Metal
Hole Saw
ST-HS
GT40746

Product description

SiteTuff brand

Product type
Part No.

57
mm

Product diameter ( Ø 57mm)

BI-METAL HOLE SAW PACKAGING
LABEL MARKINGS EXPLAINED

ALUMINIUM ALUMINIUM

CAST IRON CAST IRONPLASTIC

STEEL

GT40746 Ø 57mm X 38mm

   4/6 variable pitch teeth
   38mm depth of cut
   Fast cutting speed
   Smooth cutting with low vibration 

For more information on cutting speeds, 
Material usage and size conversions scan 
QR code or visit our website
www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

•  
•  
•  
•

Bi Metal
Hole Saw
ST-HS GT40746

sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

IDEALLY SUITED

SITETUFF ST-HS MATERIAL SUITABILITY

Steel, Soft Wood, Hard Wood, Plastic, 
Aluminium, Non-Ferrous Metals

Cast Iron

Stainless Steel, Masonry Products, 
Glass, Tiles

OCCASIONAL USE

NOT SUITABLE

Bi-Metal
Hole Saw
ST-HS

WOOD • METAL • PLASTIC

57
mm

GT40746

BACK

Popular
applications

Product
image

Recycling 
information

Material 
suitability

Product barcode 
& information

SiteTuff 
brand

Material 
application guide

Further product 
Information

Product 
description

Product spec 
&  Part No

Parent company

Safety icons

Product 
features

FRONT RIGHT SIDE LEFT SIDE

Product spec

Product 
description

Part No.

Product 
diameter

33

BI-METAL HOLESAW PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING

Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities. Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product type and 
dimensions of the tool.
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PRODUCT

GT40720 14 9/16” 900 790 400 580 790 400 580 800 800 580 900 900 800 800 300

GT40721 16 5/8” 825 730 365 550 730 365 550 760 760 550 825 825 760 760 275

GT40722 17 11/16” 750 665 330 500 665 330 500 720 720 500 750 750 720 720 250

GT40723 19 3/4” 690 600 300 460 600 300 460 680 680 460 690 690 680 680 230

GT40724 20 25/32” 660 580 290 425 580 290 425 640 640 445 660 660 640 640 210

GT40725 21 13/16” 630 560 280 425 560 280 425 600 600 425 630 630 600 600 210

GT40726 22 7/8” 585 520 260 390 520 260 390 560 560 390 585 585 560 560 195

GT40727 24 15/16” 555 494 245 370 494 245 370 520 520 370 555 555 520 520 185

GT40728 25 1” 525 470 235 350 470 235 350 500 500 350 525 525 500 500 175

GT40729 27 1 - 1/16” 480 435 215 325 435 215 325 500 500 325 480 480 500 500 160

GT40730 29 1 - 1/8” 450 400 200 300 400 200 300 450 450 300 450 450 450 450 150

GT40731 30 1 - 3/16” 425 380 190 285 380 190 285 430 430 285 425 425 430 430 145

GT40732 32 1 - ¼” 410 360 180 275 360 180 275 410 410 275 410 410 410 410 140

GT40733 33 1 - 5/16” 390 345 175 260 345 175 260 390 390 260 390 390 390 390 135

GT40734 35 1 - 3/8” 375 330 165 250 330 165 250 370 370 250 375 375 370 370 125

GT40735 37 1 - 7/16” 360 315 160 240 315 160 240 350 350 240 360 360 350 350 120

GT40736 38 1 - ½” 345 300 150 230 300 150 230 330 330 230 345 345 330 330 115

GT40737 40 1 - 9/16” 330 290 145 220 290 145 220 310 310 220 330 330 310 310 110

GT40738 41 1 - 5/8” 315 280 140 210 280 140 210 290 290 210 315 315 290 290 105

GT40739 43 1 - 11/16” 305 270 135 205 270 135 205 270 270 205 305 305 270 270 100

GT40740 44 1 - 3/4” 295 260 130 195 260 130 195 250 250 195 295 295 250 250 95

GT40741 46 1 - 13/16” 285 250 125 190 250 125 190 230 230 190 285 285 230 230 95

GT40742 48 1 - 7/8” 270 240 120 180 240 120 180 210 210 180 270 270 210 210 90

GT40743 51 2” 255 230 115 170 230 115 170 200 200 170 255 255 200 200 85

GT40744 52 2 - 1/16” 245 220 110 165 220 110 165 200 200 165 245 245 200 200 80

GT40745 54 2 - 1/8” 240 210 105 160 210 105 160 190 190 160 240 240 190 190 80

GT40746 57 2 - ¼” 225 200 100 150 200 100 150 185 185 150 225 225 185 185 75

GT40747 59 2 - 5/16” 225 195 100 150 195 100 150 185 185 145 225 225 185 185 75

GT40748 60 2 - 3/8” 220 190 95 140 190 95 140 180 180 140 220 220 180 180 70

GT40749 64 2 - ½” 205 180 90 135 180 90 135 180 180 135 205 205 180 180 65

GT40750 65 2 - 9/16” 200 175 85 130 175 85 130 175 175 130 200 200 175 175 65

GT40751 67 2 - 5/8” 195 170 85 130 170 85 130 170 170 130 195 195 170 170 65

GT40752 68 2 - 11/16” 190 165 85 125 165 85 125 165 165 130 190 190 165 165 60

GT40753 70 2 - 3/4” 185 160 80 125 160 80 125 160 160 125 185 185 160 160 60

GT40754 73 2 - 7/8” 180 160 80 120 160 80 120 155 155 120 180 180 155 155 60

GT40755 76 3” 170 150 75 115 150 75 115 150 150 115 170 170 150 150 55

GT40756 79 3 - 1/8” 165 140 70 110 140 70 110 150 150 110 165 165 150 150 55

GT40757 83 3 - ¼” 155 140 70 105 140 70 105 140 140 105 155 155 140 140 50

GT40758 86 3 - 3/8” 150 130 65 100 130 65 100 135 135 100 150 150 135 135 50

GT40759 89 3 - ½” 145 130 65 95 130 65 95 130 130 95 145 145 130 130 45

GT40760 92 3 - 5/8” 140 120 60 95 120 60 95 125 125 95 140 140 125 125 45

GT40761 95 3 - 3/4” 135 120 60 90 120 60 90 120 120 90 135 135 120 120 45

GT40762 98 3 - 7/8” 135 120 60 85 120 60 85 115 115 90 135 135 115 115 40

GT40763 102 4” 130 110 55 85 110 55 85 100 100 85 130 130 100 100 40

GT40764 105 4 - 1/8” 120 110 55 80 110 55 80 100 100 80 120 120 100 100 40

GT40765 108 4 - ¼” 120 110 55 80 110 55 80 95 95 80 120 120 95 95 40

GT40766 111 4 - 3/8” 120 100 50 75 100 50 75 90 90 80 120 120 90 90 35

GT40767 114 4 - ½” 105 100 50 75 100 50 75 90 90 75 105 105 90 90 35

GT40768 121 4 - 3/4” 95 90 45 70 90 45 70 85 85 70 95 95 85 85 35

GT40769 127 5” 90 85 40 70 85 40 70 85 85 65 90 90 85 85 35

GT40770 133 5 - ¼” 90 85 40 70 85 40 70 80 80 65 90 90 80 80 30

GT40771 140 5 - ½” 85 80 35 65 80 35 65 80 80 60 85 85 80 80 30

GT40772 146 5 - 3/4” 85 75 35 65 75 35 65 75 75 55 85 85 75 75 30

GT40773 152 6” 85 75 35 65 75 35 65 75 75 55 85 85 75 75 30

GT40774 160 6 - 19/64” 80 75 35 65 75 35 65 70 70 55 80 80 70 70 30

GT40775 168 6 - 5/8” 75 70 35 65 70 35 65 65 65 50 75 75 65 65 30

GT40776 177 6 - 31/32” 70 65 30 60 65 30 60 60 60 45 70 70 60 60 25

GT40777 200 7 - 7/8” 65 60 25 60 60 25 60 55 55 40 65 65 55 55 25

GT40778 210 8 - 17/64” 65 60 25 60 60 25 60 55 55 40 65 65 55 55 25

BI-METAL HOLE SAW APPLICATION
GUIDE AND RPM RECOMMENDATIONS

 IDEALLY SUITED

 OCCASIONAL USE

 UNSUITABLE

900 RECOMMENDED RPM
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ST-HS

The Site Tuff HSS bi-metal hole saws are suitable for cutting through 
metal, plastic and wood. Their high resistance to heat ensures long 
life, and the 4/6 TPI variable pitch teeth provide fast, reliable cutting, 
and aid swarf removal through thin and thick gauge materials. The 
versatility and quality of the Site Tuff bi-metal hole saws means that 
they are suitable for use by all trades and industries.

FEATURES:
• 4/6TPI variable pitch teeth promote fast, clean penetration of the 

material, and aid swarf removal
• Ejections slots for aiding debris removal
• HSS M3 Bi-metal teeth offer reliability and longer life

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT40720 14 x 38mm £3.40

GT40721 16 x 38mm £3.85

GT40722 17 x 38mm £4.00

GT40723 19 x 38mm £4.40

GT40724 20 x 38mm £4.60

GT40725 21 x 38mm £4.85

GT40726 22 x 38mm £5.05

GT40727 24 x 38mm £5.45

GT40728 25 x 38mm £5.60

GT40729 27 x 38mm £6.05

GT40730 29 x 38mm £6.45

GT40731 30 x 38mm £6.65

GT40732 32 x 38mm £7.05

GT40733 33 x 38mm £7.25

GT40734 35 x 38mm £7.65

GT40735 37 x 38mm £8.15

GT40736 38 x 38mm £8.35

GT40737 40 x 38mm £8.75

GT40738 41 x 38mm £9.00

GT40739 43 x 38mm £9.40

GT40740 44 x 38mm £9.60

GT40741 46 x 38mm £10.20

GT40742 48 x 38mm £10.60

GT40743 51 x 38mm £11.20

GT40744 52 x 38mm £11.40

GT40745 54 x 38mm £11.80

GT40746 57 x 38mm £12.40

GT40747 59 x 38mm £12.80

GT40748 60 x 38mm £13.00

GT40749 64 x 38mm £13.85

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT40750 65 x 38mm £14.00

GT40751 67 x 38mm £14.45

GT40752 68 x 38mm £14.65

GT40753 70 x 38mm £15.05

GT40754 73 x 38mm £15.65

GT40755 76 x 38mm £16.40

GT40756 79 x 38mm £16.95

GT40757 83 x 38mm £17.80

GT40758 86 x 38mm £18.40

GT40759 89 x 38mm £19.00

GT40760 92 x 38mm £19.65

GT40761 95 x 38mm £20.40

GT40762 98 x 38mm £21.00

GT40763 102 x 38mm £21.85

GT40764 105 x 38mm £22.40

GT40765 108 x 38mm £23.05

GT40766 111 x 38mm £23.65

GT40767 114 x 38mm £24.55

GT40768 121 x 38mm £25.95

GT40769 127 x 38mm £27.15

GT40770 133 x 38mm £28.35

GT40771 140 x 38mm £29.75

GT40772 146 x 38mm £31.00

GT40773 152 x 38mm £32.25

GT40774 160 x 38mm £34.00

GT40775 168 x 38mm £35.65

GT40776 177 x 38mm £37.50

GT40777 200 x 38mm £42.15

GT40778 210 x 38mm £44.15

WOOD

STEEL

PLASTIC

NON-FERROUS

ALUMINIUM

CAST IRON

ST-HS M3 BI-METAL HOLE SAWS
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ST-HS Electricians

The ST-HS Electricians bi-metal hole saw set contains six of the most 
commonly used hole saws for the electrical trade. Whether you 
are using the 20mm or 25mm for conduit entries, or the 38mm for 
installing glands to your consumer unit, these 4/6TPI variable pitch, 
M3 HSS Bi-metal hole saws provide fast, reliable cutting, and proficient 
swarf removal through thin and thick gauge materials.

FEATURES:
• 4/6TPI Variable pitch teeth promote fast, clean penetration of the 

material, and aid swarf removal
• Ejections slots for aiding debris removal
• HSS M3 bi-metal teeth offer reliability and longer life

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT40780 Hole Saws: 16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm, 
38mm, 51mm

£69.10

WOOD

STEEL

PLASTIC

NON-FERROUS

ALUMINIUM

CAST IRON

ST-HS ELECTRICIANS SET M3 BI-METAL HOLE SAWS
HOLE SAW SET

ST-HS Plumbers

The ST-HS Plumbers bi-metal hole saw set contains six of the most 
commonly used hole saws for the plumbing trade. Whether you are 
using the 19mm for loft tank connectors, the 29mm for installing bath 
taps, or the 57mm for boss adaptors, these 4/6TPI variable pitch, M3 
HSS bi-metal hole saws provide fast, reliable cutting, and proficient 
swarf removal through thin and thick gauge materials.

FEATURES:
• 4/6TPI Variable pitch teeth promote fast, clean penetration of the 

material, and aid swarf removal
• Ejections slots for aiding debris removal
• HSS M3 bi-metal teeth, offer reliability and longer life

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT40779 Hole Saws: 19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 38mm, 
44mm, 57mm

£73.95

WOOD

STEEL

PLASTIC

NON-FERROUS

ALUMINIUM

CAST IRON

ST-HS PLUMBERS SET M3 BI-METAL HOLE SAWS
HOLE SAW SET
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 Bi-Metal holesaw End

 Bi-Metal Accessories

GT40785

GT40786

GT40787

GT40788

GT40789

GT40790

GT40791

GT40792

FEATURES
• 

M3 BI-METAL
HOLE SAW SET

 

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT40785 A1 9.5mm HEX Arbor FOR SIZES 14 - 
30mm

£7.80

GT40786 A2 11mm HEX Arbor FOR SIZES 32 - 
210mm

£9.45

GT40787 A1 9.5mm SDS Arbor FOR SIZES 14 
-30mm

£8.85

GT40788 A2 11mm SDS Arbor FOR SIZES 32 - 
210mm

£12.65

GT40789 6.35 x 80mm Pilot Drill £2.30

GT40790 300mm Extension Bar To Suit A2 11mm 
HEX Arbor

£16.30

GT40791 300mm Extension Bar To Suit A1 9.5mm 
HEX Arbor

£16.30

GT40792 Hole Saw Arbor Adaptor £1.85

Suitable for use on 

BI-METAL HOLE SAW BI-METAL HOLE SAW ACCESSORIES
COMPATIBLE WITH MOST POPULAR MAKES OF HOLE SAWS

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

GT40785
A1 9.5mm HEX Arbor
FOR SIZES 14 - 30mm

£7.80

GT40786
A2 11mm HEX Arbor
FOR SIZES 32 - 210mm

£9.45

GT40787
A1 SDS Arbor
FOR SIZES 14 -30mm

£8.85

GT40788
A2 SDS Arbor
FOR SIZES 32 - 210mm

£12.65

GT40789 6.35 x 80mm Pilot Drill £2.30

GT40790
300mm Extension Bar
To Suit A2 11mm HEX Arbor

£16.30

GT40791
300mm Extension Bar
To Suit A1 9.5mm HEX Arbor

£16.30

GT40792 Hole Saw Arbor Adaptor £1.85

<<Part No. 
13>>

<<Dimensions 13>>
<<Price 
13g>>
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RECIPROCATING
SAW BLADES

RECIPROCATING BLADES
Metal Cutting 40 - 41

Wood Cutting 42

Wood & Metal Cutting 42 - 43

Specialist Cutting Masonry 43

Specialist Cutting Scaffold Tubes 43

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE:
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Blade Body Width:
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BIM/1.1mm

25.4mm

152mm/ 8-10TPI

Heavy Duty Metal Cutting
4mm - 12mm
Incl: Steel/ Cast Iron
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Overall blade length

Teeth per Inch

Part No.:  GT42034

Similar  To:  S926CHF

Reciprocating
Saw  Blades
ST-RB

 
 

X5
PCS

 

Blade  Material & Thickness:
Blade Body Width:
Length & TPI:

 
Material  Application:

 

SiteTuff reciprocating saw blades 
offer a high quality cutting 
performance and long-life, with a 
wide variety of specifications for use 
across the trades.

Please see the front of this pack for 
application details or visit our 
website.

Fits all S-shank fitting reciprocating 
saws.

BIM
/1.1m

m

25.4m
m

152m
m

/ 8-10TPI

Heavy Duty Metal Cutting
4mm - 12mm
Incl:

Steel/ Cast Iron

sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

GT42034 ST-RB 5pk152mm/8-10TPI

SiteTuff brand

Product type

Equivalent spec.

Part No.

MATERIAL & PRODUCT ABBREVIATION EXAMPLES:
RB -  Reciprocating Saw Blades

TPI -  Teeth Per Inch

BIM -  Bi-Metal

HCS -  High Carbon Steel

Carbide -  Tungsten Carbide

Progressive -  Increasing Tooth Pitch

Part No.:  GT42034

Similar  To:  S926CHF

Reciprocating
Saw  Blades
ST-RB

 
 

X5
PCS

 

Blade  Material & Thickness:
Blade Body Width:
Length & TPI:

 
Material  Application:

 

SiteTuff reciprocating saw blades 
offer a high quality cutting 
performance and long-life, with a 
wide variety of specifications for use 
across the trades.

Please see the front of this pack for 
application details or visit our 
website.

Fits all S-shank fitting reciprocating 
saws.

BIM
/1.1m

m

25.4m
m

152m
m

/ 8-10TPI

Heavy Duty Metal Cutting
4mm - 12mm
Incl:

Steel/ Cast Iron

sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

GT42034 ST-RB 5pk152mm/8-10TPI

SiteTuff brand

Product barcode & info

Recycling info

Product info

Safety icons

Parent company

FRONT BACK

Product description

Part No.
Product spec

Equivalent spec

Pack quantity

Product specification

Product image

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE PACKAGING
LABEL MARKINGS EXPLAINED
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RECIP SAW BLADE PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING
Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities. Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product type and 
dimensions of the tool.

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
mailto:sales%40premierdiamondproducts.co.uk?subject=SiteTuff%20-%20Product%20information
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
METAL CUTTING

GT42043

Part No.: GT42043

Spec: ST-RB S922BF

Similar To: S922BF

Application: Flexible Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

150mm/14TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
This flexible, bi-metal blade is designed to cut through thicker gauge steel and non-ferrous 
metals from 2.5mm to 8mm thick, and is suitable for use on sheet metals, pipes and profiles. 
(Maximum working depth 100mm)

List Price: £13.85 (Pack of 5)

Part No.: GT42037

Spec: ST-RB S123XF

Similar To: S123XF

Application: Progressive Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

152mm/8-18TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
The progressively increasing tooth pitch provides fast cutting through a wide range of steel and  
non-ferrous metal products such as pipes and profiles with a wall thickness from 1mm to 8mm. 
(Maximum working depth 100mm)

List Price: £13.85 (Pack of 5)

Part No.: GT42031

Spec: ST-RB S1122BF

Similar To: S1122BF

Application: Flexible Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

228mm/14TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
This flexible, bi-metal blade is designed to cut through thicker gauge steel and non-ferrous 
metals from 2.5mm to 8mm thick, and is suitable for use on sheet metals, pipes and profiles. 
(Maximum working depth 175mm)

List Price: £18.85 (Pack of 5)

Part No.: GT42032

Spec: ST-RB S1122EF

Similar To: S1122EF

Application: Flexible Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

228mm/18TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
Designed to cut through the most common wall thicknesses of steel and non-ferrous metals 
from 1.5mm to 4mm thick. The blade’s flexibility makes it ideal for flush cutting materials such 
as sheet metals, pipes and profiles. (Maximum working depth 175mm)

List Price: £18.85 (Pack of 5)

Part No.: GT42030

Spec: ST-RB S1122AF

Similar To: S1122AF

Application: Flexible Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

228mm/24TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
The fine tooth pitch and high TPI of this blade gives a reliable and clean cut through thin gauge 
steel and non-ferrous metals up to 2mm thick. The flexibility of the blade makes it ideal for 
flush cutting in materials such as sheet metals, pipes and profiles. 
(Maximum working depth 175mm)

List Price: £18.85 (Pack of 5)

GT42044

Part No.: GT42044

Spec: ST-RB S922EF

Similar To: S922EF

Application: Flexible Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

150mm/18TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
Designed to cut through the most common wall thicknesses of steel and non-ferrous metals, 
from 1.5mm to 4mm thick. The blade’s flexibility makes it ideal for flush cutting on materials 
such as sheet metals, pipes and profiles. (Maximum working depth 100mm)

List Price: £13.85 (Pack of 5)

GT42034

Part No.: GT42034

Spec: ST-RB S926CHF

Similar To: S926CHF

Application: Heavy Duty Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

152mm/8-10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/1.1mm

DESCRIPTION:
This heavy duty blade cuts effortlessly through thick gauge metals from 4mm to 12mm thick. It 
delivers precise, straight cuts through materials such as steel, stainless steel, cast iron, pipes and 
profiles. (Maximum working depth 100mm)

List Price: £27.70 (Pack of 5)

 IDEALLY SUITED

 OCCASIONAL USE

 UNSUITABLE
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METAL CUTTING SIMILAR TO

GT42043 S922BF

GT42044 S922EF

GT42034 S926CHF

GT42037 S123XF

GT42031 S1122BF

GT42032 S1122EF

GT42030 S1122AF

GT42035 S1126CHF

WOOD CUTTING

GT42042 S644D

GT42040 S2345X

GT42038 S1531L

WOOD & METAL CUTTING

GT42045 S922HF

GT42041 S3456XF

GT42033 S1122HF

GT42036 S1222VF

GT42046 S1411DF

SPECIALIST

GT42039 S1543HM

GT42047 S927BEF

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
APPLICATION GUIDE

View Online

View Online

View Online

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
tel:+4401227711555
https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/sitetuff/87-reciprocating-saw-blades/438-st-rb-s922bf
https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/sitetuff/87-reciprocating-saw-blades/441-st-rb-s123xf
https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/sitetuff/87-reciprocating-saw-blades/442-st-rb-s1122bf
http://premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/sitetuff/87-reciprocating-saw-blades/443-st-rb-s1122ef
https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/sitetuff/87-reciprocating-saw-blades/444-st-rb-s1122af
https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/sitetuff/87-reciprocating-saw-blades/439-st-rb-s922ef
https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/sitetuff/87-reciprocating-saw-blades/440-st-rb-s926chf
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
METAL CUTTING

GT42037

Part No.: GT42037

Spec: ST-RB S123XF

Similar To: S123XF

Application: Progressive Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

152mm/8-18TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
The progressively increasing tooth pitch provides fast cutting through a wide range of steel and  
non-ferrous metal products such as pipes and profiles with a wall thickness from 1mm to 8mm. 
(Maximum working depth 100mm)

List Price: £13.85 (Pack of 5)

GT42031

Part No.: GT42031

Spec: ST-RB S1122BF

Similar To: S1122BF

Application: Flexible Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

228mm/14TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
This flexible, bi-metal blade is designed to cut through thicker gauge steel and non-ferrous 
metals from 2.5mm to 8mm thick, and is suitable for use on sheet metals, pipes and profiles. 
(Maximum working depth 175mm)

List Price: £18.85 (Pack of 5)

GT42032

Part No.: GT42032

Spec: ST-RB S1122EF

Similar To: S1122EF

Application: Flexible Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

228mm/18TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
Designed to cut through the most common wall thicknesses of steel and non-ferrous metals 
from 1.5mm to 4mm thick. The blade’s flexibility makes it ideal for flush cutting materials such 
as sheet metals, pipes and profiles. (Maximum working depth 175mm)

List Price: £18.85 (Pack of 5)

GT42030

Part No.: GT42030

Spec: ST-RB S1122AF

Similar To: S1122AF

Application: Flexible Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

228mm/24TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
The fine tooth pitch and high TPI of this blade gives a reliable and clean cut through thin gauge 
steel and non-ferrous metals up to 2mm thick. The flexibility of the blade makes it ideal for 
flush cutting in materials such as sheet metals, pipes and profiles. 
(Maximum working depth 175mm)

List Price: £18.85 (Pack of 5)

GT42035

Part No.: GT42035

Spec: ST-RB S1126CHF

Similar To: S1126CHF

Application: Heavy Duty Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

228mm/12TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/1.1mm

DESCRIPTION:
This heavy duty blade cuts effortlessly through thick gauge metals from 4mm to 12mm. It 
delivers precise, straight cuts through materials such as steel, stainless steel, cast iron, pipes and 
profiles. (Maximum working depth 175mm)

List Price: £39.90 (Pack of 5)
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
WOOD CUTTING

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
WOOD & METAL CUTTING

GT42042

Part No.: GT42042

Spec: ST-RB S644D

Similar To: S644D

Application: Coarse Wood Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

152mm/6TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

HCS/1.3mm

DESCRIPTION:
Delivering a fast and efficient performance, this blade is ideal for curved cutting and plunging 
into wood-based products such as softwood, construction timber, chipboard, MDF and 
plywood. (Maximum cutting depth 100mm)

List Price: £10.65 (Pack of 5)

GT42040

Part No.: GT42040

Spec: ST-RB S2345X

Similar To: S2345X

Application: Progressive Wood Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

203mm/6-10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

HCS/1.2mm

DESCRIPTION:
The progressive pitch and variable TPI of the blade provides clean, fast cutting of construction 
timber and softwoods, as well as chipboard, MDF and plywood. The pointed tip allows the 
blade to be plunged into the material with ease. (Maximum cutting depth 150mm)

List Price: £19.90 (Pack of 5)

GT42038

Part No.: GT42038

Spec: ST-RB S1531L

Similar To: S1531L

Application: Green Wood Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

240mm/5TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

HCS/1.3mm

DESCRIPTION:
Designed for pruning, the blades large 5mm gullets remove waste material rapidly, significantly 
reducing clogging, and maintaining a fast and effective cutting speed. This blade can also 
be used for the fast cutting of construction timber that is free from nails and foreign bodies. 
(Maximum cutting depth 190mm)

List Price: £19.90 (Pack of 5)

GT42045

Part No.: GT42045

Spec: ST-RB S922HF

Similar To: S922HF

Application: Flexible Wood & Metal 

Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

150mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
Ideal for use in the repair of or cutting up of wooden pallets, the blade’s bi-metal construction 
allows it to cut through the wood and nails with ease. Its flexible nature means that the blade 
can be used to flush cut through joints. (Maximum working depth 100mm)

List Price: £13.85 (Pack of 5)

GT42041

Part No.: GT42041

Spec: ST-RB S3456XF

Similar To: S3456XF

Application: Progressive Wood & 

Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

203mm/6-10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/1.25mm

DESCRIPTION:
The progressively increasing tooth pitch ensures that the blade performs equally in both softer 
and harder materials, including nail/metal embedded wood and construction timber to its 
maximum working depth, non-ferrous metals between 2.2mm and 4.6mm thick, as well as 
plastic-based products to 12mm in thickness. (Maximum working depth 150mm)

List Price: £22.05 (Pack of 5)
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Part No.: GT42045

Spec: ST-RB S922HF

Similar To: S922HF

Application: Flexible Wood & Metal 

Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

150mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
Ideal for use in the repair of or cutting up of wooden pallets, the blade’s bi-metal construction 
allows it to cut through the wood and nails with ease. Its flexible nature means that the blade 
can be used to flush cut through joints. (Maximum working depth 100mm)

List Price: £13.85 (Pack of 5)

Part No.: GT42041

Spec: ST-RB S3456XF

Similar To: S3456XF

Application: Progressive Wood & 

Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

203mm/6-10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/1.25mm

DESCRIPTION:
The progressively increasing tooth pitch ensures that the blade performs equally in both softer 
and harder materials, including nail/metal embedded wood and construction timber to its 
maximum working depth, non-ferrous metals between 2.2mm and 4.6mm thick, as well as 
plastic-based products to 12mm in thickness. (Maximum working depth 150mm)

List Price: £22.05 (Pack of 5)

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
WOOD & METAL CUTTING

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
SPECIALIST

GT42033

Part No.: GT42033

Spec: ST-RB S1122HF

Similar To: S1122HF

Application: Flexible Wood & Metal 

Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

228mm/10TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
Ideal for use in the repair of and cutting up of wooden pallets. The blade’s bi-metal 
construction allows it to cut through wood and nails with ease. Its flexible nature means that 
the blade can be used to cut flush through the pallet’s joints.
(Maximum working depth 175mm)

List Price: £18.85 (Pack of 5)

GT42046

Part No.: GT42046

Spec: ST-RB S1411DF

Similar To: S1411DF

Application: Heavy Duty Wood & 

Metal Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

300mm/6TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/1.27mm

DESCRIPTION:
This heavy duty and versatile blade delivers fast, efficient cuts through materials such as nail 
and metal embedded wood, chipboard and timber up to 250mm, and glass reinforced plastic 
and epoxy up to 60mm. (Maximum working depth 250mm)

List Price: £27.75 (Pack of 5)

GT42036

Part No.: GT42036

Spec: ST-RB S1222VF

Similar To: S1222VF

Application: Flexible Wood & Metal 

Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

300mm/10-14TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

BIM/0.96mm

DESCRIPTION:
Optimised for use in the repair of and cutting up of wooden pallets. The blade’s variable TPI 
provides a smooth cut with minimal vibration. Its additional length and flexible nature means 
that the blade can be used to cut flush through the pallet’s joints to a depth of 250mm. 
(Maximum cutting depth 250mm)

List Price: £23.75 (Pack of 5)

GT42039

Part No.: GT42039

Spec: ST-RB S1543HM

Similar To: S1543HM

Application: Masonry Cutting

Overall Length & TPI:

240mm/2TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: 

Carbide/1.5mm

DESCRIPTION:
The tungsten carbide teeth cut effortlessly through lightweight bricks and blocks such as 
Thermalite, Topline and Celcon blocks up to 3.6Nm2 (Maximum cutting depth 190mm)

List Price: £25.25 (Each)

GT42047

Part No.: GT42047

Spec: ST-RB S927BEF

Similar To: S927BEF

Application: Scaffold tubes

Overall Length & TPI:

152mm/14-18TPI

Blade Materials & Thickness: BIM 8% 

Cobalt/ 1.1mm

DESCRIPTION:
The SCAFFCUT’s 25mm wide concaved blade delivers fast and precise cuts through galvanised 
steel scaffold tube with ease. With an 8% Cobalt content, the cutting edge is more durable, 
heat resistant and offers longer life, giving an excellent cutting performance through steel 
products with a thickness between 2 and 6mm.

List Price: £32.00 (Pack of 5)
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DRILL BITS

MULTI CONSTRUCTION DRILL BITS
Individual Sizes 46
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

3b

150MM
OVERALL

100MM
WORKING

LENGTH

Multi-Construction Drill Bit
ST-MCD
GT40620

6.5
mm

6.35MM / 1/4” HEX FITTING

SiteTuff brand

www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

Another quality product from
Premier Diamond Products Limited
ISO Certified Company

IDEALLY SUITED

SITETUFF ST-MCD MATERIAL SUITABILITY

Aluminium, Facing Bricks, Ceramic Tiles, 
Concrete, Concrete Blocks, Construction 
Timber, Fibre Cement Board, Laminated 
Products, Plastics, Non-Ferrous Metals, 
Timber Sheeting

Cast Iron, Steel Sheeting, Steel Profiles

Engineering Brick, Glass, Porcelain, 
Stainless Steel

OCCASIONAL USE

NOT SUITABLE

The ST-MCD Multi-Construction 

drill bits are PGM certified, 

extremely versatile and user 

friendly. The diamond ground, 

six-angled tip is optimised to 

ensure easy starting and delivers 

clean precise holes. 

• PGM Certified, guaranteeing 

perfect holes for anchor 

fixings

• Self-centring, even on smooth 

surfaces

• 6.35mm/ ¼” Hex Fitting, 

compatible with  6.35mm/ ¼” 

Bit holders, 3-Jaw chucks and 

impact drivers

• Ideal for drilling multiple 

materials on the same 

application

GT40620 Ø 6.5mm X 150mm

UNIVERSAL
CONCRETE

BUILDING
MATERIALS

UNIVERSAL
STONE

PLASTIC

WOOD METAL

ALUMINIUM

SOFT TILE
CERAMIC

Material application guide

Product description

Product features

Further product information

Safety icons

Product barcode
& information

Product description

Product spec

Product diameter

Manufacturing standard

Fitting type 

Part No.

Drill lengths

Material suitability

Recycling information

Parent company

Fitting design

FRONT BACK

Multi-Construction Drill Bit
ST-MCD
GT40620

Product description

SiteTuff brand

Product type
Part No.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE:

MATERIAL & PRODUCT ABBREVIATION EXAMPLES
MCD	 -	 Multi-Construction Drill Bit

The drill spec shows the working length of the drill bit, which is the maximum 
achievable depth of hole.

Working length

Overall length

PRODUCT TYPE EXPLAINED

MATERIALS RPM LOW/HIGH ROTARY/IMPACT MODE SUITABILITY

Aluminium High Rotary Only Very Good

Bricks (Facing) High Rotary or Impact Very Good

Cast Iron Low Rotary Only Occasional

Ceramic Tiles High Rotary Only Very Good

Chipboard High Rotary Only Good

Concrete (Inc. Lintels) High Rotary or Impact Good

Concrete Blocks High Rotary or Impact Very good

Construction Timber High Rotary Only Very Good

Engineering Bricks Unsuitable

Fibre Glass High Rotary Only Good

Fibre Cement Board High Rotary Only Good

Glass Unsuitable

Hardwood High Rotary Only Good

Laminated Products High Rotary Only Good

Marble High Rotary or Impact Very Good

MDF High Rotary Only Good

Natural Stone High Rotary or Impact Good

Non-Ferrous Metals High Rotary Only Good

Plastics (PVC, PE, PS, PP, PC & Composites) High Rotary Only Very Good

Plywood High Rotary Only Very Good

Porcelain Tiles Unsuitable

Softwood High Rotary Only Very Good

Stainless Steel Unsuitable

Steel Sheet/ Profiles <3mm Thick Low Rotary Only Occasional

APPLICATION GUIDE:

45

MULTI CONSTRUCTION DRILL BITS PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING

Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities. Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product 
type and dimensions of the tool.

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
mailto:sales%40premierdiamondproducts.co.uk?subject=SiteTuff%20-%20Product%20information
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ST-MCD

The ST-MCD Multi Construction drill bits are PGM certified, extremely 
versatile and user friendly. The multi-angled tip allows for ease of 
starting and confident drilling of concrete, masonry materials, natural 
stone, plastics, thin gauge metals, aluminium, timber, timber sheets and 
ceramic tiles… all with the one bit!

The diamond ground, professional grade carbide tip boasts six cutting 
angles. The optimised tip geometry allows the ST-MCD to perform in 
such a wide range of materials, offering fast penetration and long life. 
Their versatility makes them ideal for drilling multiple materials on the 
same application, such as when fixing wood battens to blockwork.

With a heat treated, hardened drill body, and W5-3DMax flute design 
that provides maximum debris removal and promotes smooth and fast 
drilling, the ST-MCD multi-construction drill bits are ideal for all trades.

PART NO. DIAMETER OVERALL 
LENGTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

LIST 
PRICE

GT40602 4mm 75mm 40mm £3.15

GT40604 5mm 85mm 45mm £3.50

GT40606 5mm 150mm 100mm £4.25

GT40609 5.5mm 100mm 50mm £3.80

GT40614 6mm 100mm 55mm £3.90

GT40616 6mm 150mm 100mm £4.50

GT40617 6mm 250mm 180mm £6.00

GT40620 6.5mm 150mm 100mm £4.85

GT40623 7mm 120mm 65mm £4.80

GT40624 7mm 150mm 100mm £5.05

GT40625 7mm 250mm 180mm £6.70

GT40627 8mm 120mm 65mm £5.05

GT40628 8mm 150mm 100mm £5.05

GT40629 8mm 250mm 180mm £6.75

GT40634 10mm 150mm 100mm £7.30

GT40635 10mm 250mm 180mm £9.05

GT40637 12mm 150mm 100mm £10.40

GT40642 14mm 150mm 100mm £12.95

GT40645 16mm 150mm 100mm £15.60

FEATURES:
• PGM certified
• Extremely versatile
• User friendly
• Optimised to ensure easy starting
• Precise holes

ALUMINIUM

HARD
MATERIALS

SOFT TILES
CERAMIC

UNIVERSAL
CONCRETE

WOOD

FIBRE
CEMENT BOARD

LAMINATES

PLASTIC

NON-FERROUS

ST-MCD MULTI CONSTRUCTION DRILL BITS

A
A
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ST-MCD SET

MULTI CONSTRUCTION DRILL BITS
5PCE SET
The ST MCD Multi Construction drill bits are PGM certified, extremely 
versatile and user friendly. The diamond ground, six-angled tip is 
optimised to ensure easy starting and delivers clean, precise holes.

With a heat treated, hardened drill body, and W5-3DMax flute design 
that provides maximum debris removal and promotes smooth and fast 
drilling, the ST-MCD multi-construction drill bits are ideal for all trades.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

GT40648 Set Includes: 5.5 x 95mm, 6 x 100mm,
7 x 105mm, 8 x 110mm, 10 x 115mm

£24.75

A
A

Suitable for use on The ST-MCD Multi Construction drill bits are PGM certified, 
extremely versatile and user friendly. The diamond ground, six-angled tip is optimised to 
ensure easy starting and delivers clean, precise holes.

ALUMINIUM

HARD
MATERIALS

SOFT TILES
CERAMIC

UNIVERSAL
CONCRETE

WOOD

FIBRE
CEMENT BOARD

LAMINATES

PLASTIC

NON-FERROUS

ST-MCD SET

10mm 8mm 7mm 6mm 5.5mm

47

View Online

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
mailto:sales%40premierdiamondproducts.co.uk?subject=SiteTuff%20-%20Product%20information
https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/sitetuff/95-multi-construction-drill-bits/472-st-mcd-5-piece-set


+44 (0) 1227 711 555

48

SDS-PLUS 
DRILL BITS, POINTS AND CHISELS

SDS - PLUS
4 - Cutter / Individual Sizes 50

Plus Points & Chisels 51

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
tel:+4401227711555


      sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

INDIVIDUAL DRILL BITS HANGING TAB 
LABEL MARKINGS EXPLAINED

BACK

Product
barcode

Parent
company

Drill
spec

Safety
icons

Recycling
info

SiteTuff
brand

FRONT

Material
suitability

Machine
suitability

Product
type

Drill bit
diameter

Drill
dimensions

Product
spec

Part No.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE:
SiteTuff brand

Product type (to suit SDS-Plus machines)

Part No.

Product diameter ( Ø 7mm)

Product dimensions ( Ø 7mm x Overall Length 260mm)

Our ST-SDSP Drill Bits have 4-Cutter heads, which denotes the number of high 
quality tungsten carbide tips.

The drill spec shows the working length of the drill bit, which is the maximum 
achievable depth of hole.

PRODUCT TYPE EXPLAINED

ST4: 4-CUTTER Working length

Overall length

49

SDS-PLUS DRILL BITS PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING

Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities.
Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product type and dimensions of the tool.

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
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ST-SDSP ST4

The ST-4 4-cutter drill bits use an automated copper soldering process 
to adhere the high quality tungsten carbide tips, giving them added 
strength. This allows them to perform on tough applications such as 
concrete, bricks, blocks and natural stone.

FEATURES:
• 4-cutter design for longer life
• Powerful dust rejection, due to a specially engineered spiral design
• Ideal for resin anchors

PART NO. DIAMETER OVERALL 
LENGTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

LIST PRICE

GT40205 5mm 110mm 50mm £3.05

GT40206 5mm 160mm 100mm £3.40

GT40208 5.5mm 110mm 50mm £3.05

GT40209 5.5mm 160mm 100mm £3.40

GT40211 6mm 110mm 50mm £3.05

GT40212 6mm 160mm 100mm £3.40

GT40213 6mm 210mm 150mm £4.45

GT40214 6mm 260mm 200mm £4.95

GT40216 6.5mm 160mm 100mm £3.75

GT40217 6.5mm 210mm 150mm £4.55

GT40218 6.5mm 260mm 200mm £5.00

GT40220 7mm 160mm 100mm £3.75

GT40221 7mm 210mm 150mm £4.55

GT40222 7mm 260mm 200mm £4.75

GT40224 8mm 160mm 100mm £3.75

GT40225 8mm 210mm 150mm £4.55

GT40226 8mm 260mm 200mm £5.00

GT40228 10mm 160mm 100mm £4.20

GT40229 10mm 210mm 150mm £5.00

GT40230 10mm 260mm 200mm £5.60

GT40231 10mm 460mm 400mm £9.15

GT40233 10mm 1000mm 940mm £29.40

GT40234 12mm 160mm 100mm £5.20

GT40235 12mm 210mm 150mm £5.40

GT40236 12mm 260mm 200mm £6.10

GT40238 12mm 460mm 400mm £9.60

GT40240 12mm 1000mm 940mm £29.70

PART NO. DIAMETER OVERALL 
LENGTH

WORKING 
LENGTH

LIST PRICE

GT40241 14mm 160mm 100mm £6.70

GT40242 14mm 210mm 150mm £7.25

GT40243 14mm 260mm 200mm £8.00

GT40244 14mm 310mm 250mm £8.75

GT40245 14mm 460mm 400mm £11.90

GT40246 15mm 260mm 200mm £8.65

GT40247 16mm 210mm 150mm £8.95

GT40248 16mm 310mm 250mm £10.85

GT40249 16mm 460mm 400mm £16.35

GT40251 16mm 1000mm 940mm £39.30

GT40252 18mm 210mm 150mm £11.55

GT40253 18mm 310mm 250mm £14.10

GT40254 18mm 460mm 400mm £18.15

GT40256 18mm 1000mm 940mm £43.95

GT40257 20mm 210mm 150mm £15.30

GT40258 20mm 310mm 250mm £18.15

GT40259 20mm 460mm 400mm £22.30

GT40260 20mm 1000mm 940mm £47.55

GT40262 22mm 260mm 200mm £20.00

GT40263 22mm 460mm 400mm £30.35

GT40268 24mm 460mm 400mm £31.25

GT40273 25mm 460mm 400mm £31.25

GT40275 25mm 1000mm 940mm £66.50

GT40280 28mm 350mm 290mm £36.45

GT40281 28mm 460mm 400mm £41.05

GT40285 30mm 460mm 400mm £53.45

GT40289 32mm 460mm 400mm £59.35

MASONRY

ST-SDSP ST4 SDS PLUS DRILL BITS
4-CUTTER MASONRY DRILL
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St-SDSP

ST-SDSP POINTS AND CHISELS
APPLICATION GUIDE
ST-SDSP POINTS AND CHISELS

For use on all types of brick, block, general masonry and concrete

PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMON USES

GT40451 250mm Point Lightweight bursting

GT40452 20 x 250mm Chisel Lightweight general demolition, plaster & render removal, wall chasing

GT40453 40 x 250mm Wide Chisel Lightweight general demolition, plaster & render removal

GT40454 75mm Tile Removing Chisel Tile lifting, plaster & render removal

GT40455 22 x 250mm Gouging Chisel Chasing for electrical and plumbing services

GT40460 3 Piece Point & Chisel Set Lightweight bursting and demolition, plaster & render removal, wall chasing

Manufactured using 40Cr alloy steel for its additional hardness, 
the SiteTuff range of points and chisels will tackle the toughest of 
applications.

FEATURES:
• 3 piece set comes in a quality fabric tidy roll

PRODUCT DETAILS:

PART NO. DESCRIPTION OVERALL LENGTH LIST PRICE

GT40451 250mm Point 250mm £4.55

GT40452 20 x 250mm Chisel 200mm £4.55

GT40453 40 x 250mm Wide Chisel 250mm £7.05

GT40454 75mm Tile Removing Chisel 240mm £24.60

GT40455 22 x 250mm Gouging Chisel 250mm £8.05

GT40460 3 Piece Point & chisel Set 250mm £21.00

MASONRY

ST-SDSP POINTS & CHISELS SDS-PLUS POINTS & CHISELS

ST-SDSP DRILL BITS

ST4 ST4

ASPHALT ENGINEERING BRICKS

ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE EXTERIOR RENDER

CAST CONCRETE FACING BRICKS

CEMENT SCREED FLINT AGGREGATE CONCRETE

CHALK STONE GREEN CONCRETE

CONCRETE - BEAMS, KERBS, PIPES & SLABS LIMESTONE

CONCRETE BLOCK PAVIOURS MORTAR

CONCRETE LINTELS REINFORCED CONCRETE

CONCRETE PIPES SANDSTONE - ABRASIVE & GRITSTONE

COTSWOLD STONE YORK STONE

SDS-PLUS DRILL BITS APPLICATION GUIDE

 IDEALLY SUITED

 OCCASIONAL USE

 UNSUITABLE
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SDS-MAX
DRILL BITS, POINTS AND CHISELS

52

SDS - MAX
4 - Cutter / Individual Sizes 54

Max Points & Chisels 55
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SDS-MAX DRILL BITS PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING
Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities.
Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product type and dimensions of the tool.

SDS-MAX DRILL BITS APPLICATION GUIDE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE:
SiteTuff brand

Product type (To suit SDS-Max machines)

Part No.

Product diameter (Ø 16mm)

Product dimensions (Ø 16mm x Overall Length 340mm)

ST-SDSM DRILL BITS

ST4 ST4

ASPHALT ENGINEERING BRICKS

ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE EXTERIOR RENDER

CAST CONCRETE FACING BRICKS

CEMENT SCREED FLINT AGGREGATE CONCRETE

CHALK STONE GREEN CONCRETE

CONCRETE - BEAMS, KERBS, PIPES & SLABS LIMESTONE

CONCRETE BLOCK PAVIOURS MORTAR

CONCRETE LINTELS REINFORCED CONCRETE

CONCRETE PIPES SANDSTONE - ABRASIVE & GRITSTONE

COTSWOLD STONE YORK STONE

INDIVIDUAL DRILL BITS, POINTS & CHISELS HANGING TAB 
LABEL MARKINGS EXPLAINED

BACK

Product
barcode

Parent
company

Drill spec

Safety
icons

Recycling
info

SiteTuff
brand

FRONT

Material
suitability

Machine
suitability

Product
type

Drill bit
diameter

Drill
dimensions

Product 
spec

Part No.

All our ST-SDSM Drill Bits have 4-Cutter heads, which denotes  the number of 
high quality tungsten carbide tips.

PRODUCT TYPE EXPLAINED

ST4: 4-CUTTER

The drill spec shows the working length of the drill bit, which is the maximum 
achievable depth of hole.

Working length

Overall length

 IDEALLY SUITED

 OCCASIONAL USE

 UNSUITABLE

53

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
mailto:sales%40premierdiamondproducts.co.uk?subject=SiteTuff%20-%20Product%20information


+44 (0) 1227 711 555

ST-SDSM ST4

The ST4 4-cutter drill bits use an automated copper soldering process 
to adhere the high quality tungsten carbide tips, giving them added 
strength. This allows them to perform on tough applications such as 
concrete, bricks, blocks and natural stone.

FEATURES:
• 4-cutter Design for longer life
• Powerful dust rejection, due to a specially engineered spiral design
• Ideal for resin anchors

PART NO. DIAMETER OVERALL LENGTH WORKING LENGTH LIST PRICE

GT40501 12mm 340mm 195mm £21.20

GT40502 12mm 540mm 395mm £29.60

GT40505 14mm 340mm 195mm £23.95

GT40509 16mm 340mm 195mm £26.40

GT40510 16mm 540mm 395mm £35.10

GT40514 18mm 340mm 195mm £29.00

GT40515 18mm 540mm 395mm £37.55

GT40518 20mm 340mm 195mm £31.90

GT40519 20mm 540mm 395mm £44.05

GT40522 22mm 340mm 215mm £35.10

GT40523 22mm 540mm 415mm £47.80

GT40526 24mm 340mm 215mm £37.50

GT40527 24mm 540mm 415mm £50.25

GT40530 25mm 340mm 215mm £37.50

GT40531 25mm 540mm 415mm £50.25

GT40532 25mm 1000mm 870mm £84.65

GT40535 28mm 570mm 440mm £70.40

GT40536 28mm 1000mm 870mm £106.05

GT40539 30mm 570mm 440mm £87.00

GT40543 32mm 570mm 440mm £95.95

GT40544 32mm 1000mm 870mm £133.90

GT40547 35mm 570mm 435mm £108.20

GT40550 38mm 570mm 435mm £133.90

MASONRY

ST-SDSM ST4 SDS-MAX DRILL BITS
4-CUTTER MASONRY DRILL
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ST-SDSM points and chisels

ST-SDSM POINTS & CHISELS
APPLICATION GUIDE
ST-SDSM POINTS & CHISELS

For use on all types of brick, block, general masonry and concrete

PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMON USES

GT40465 400mm Point Medium duty bursting

GT40466 600mm Point Medium duty bursting

GT40467 25 x 400mm Chisel Medium general demolition, plaster & render removal, wall chasing

GT40468 25 x 600mm Chisel Medium general demolition, plaster & render removal, wall chasing

GT40469 75 x 400mm Wide Chisel Medium duty general demolition (larger areas)

GT40470 75 x 600mm Wide Chisel Medium duty general demolition (larger areas)

GT40471 110 x 460mm Clay Spade Groundworking in clay and other heavy soils

Manufactured using 40Cr alloy steel for its additional hardness, 
the SiteTuff range of points and chisels will tackle the toughest of 
applications.

FEATURES:
• High grade 40Cr alloy steel

PRODUCT DETAILS:

PART NO. DESCRIPTION OVERALL LENGTH LIST PRICE

GT40465 400mm Point 400mm £13.55

GT40466 600mm Point 600mm £18.75

GT40467 25 x 400mm Chisel 400mm £13.55

GT40468 25 x 600mm Chisel 600mm £18.75

GT40469 75 x 400mm Wide Chisel 600mm £25.80

GT40470 75 x 600mm Wide Chisel 600mm £38.15

GT40471 110 x 460mm Clay Spade 460mm £111.55

MASONRY

ST-SDSM POINTS & CHISELS SDS-MAX POINTS & CHISELS
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BREAKER 
STEELS

56

BREAKER STEELS
32 x 160mm / 1¼” Fitting 57

Bosch & Makita Fitting 57
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ST-HEX32

ST-HEX32 POINTS & CHISELS
APPLICATION GUIDE
ST-HEX32 POINTS & CHISELS

For use on all types of brick, block, general masonry and concrete

PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMON USES

GT40485 450mm Moil Point Heavy duty bursting in general masonry and concrete

GT40486 450mm Narrow Chisel Heavy duty demolition in general masonry and concrete

GT40487 75 x 450mm Wide Chisel Heavy duty demolition (larger area) in general masonry and concrete

GT40488* 114 x 450mm Tarmac Cutter Asphalt / tarmac cutting

The ST-HEX32 range of points and chisels are suitable for use on 
pneumatic, hydraulic and electric machines with a 32 x 160mm fitting 
(1¼”)

FEATURES:
• High grade alloy steel

PRODUCT DETAILS:

PART NO. DESCRIPTION OVERALL LENGTH LIST PRICE

GT40485 450mm Moil Point 450mm £46.40

GT40486 450mm Narrow Chisel 450mm £46.40

GT40487 75 x 450mm Wide Chisel 450mm £74.55

GT40488 114 x 450mm Tarmac Cutter 450mm £92.95

MASONRY

ASPHALT *

ST-HEX32 BREAKER STEELS
32 X 160MM / 1¼” FITTING

ST-GSH27

ST-GSH27 POINTS & CHISELS
APPLICATION GUIDE
ST-GSH27 POINTS & CHISELS

For use on all types of brick, block, general masonry and concrete

PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMON USES

GT40480 400mm Point Heavy duty bursting in general masonry and concrete

GT40481 33 x 400mm Chisel Heavy duty demolition in general masonry and concrete

GT40482 75 x 400mm Wide Chisel Heavy duty demolition (larger area) in general masonry and concrete

GT40483* 115 x 400mm Tarmac Cutter Asphalt / tarmac cutting

The ST-GSH27 range of points and chisels are suitable for use on Bosch 
GSH27, Bosch 11304 and Makita HM1317CB machines.

FEATURES:
• High grade alloy steel

PRODUCT DETAILS:

PART NO. DESCRIPTION OVERALL LENGTH LIST PRICE

GT40480 400mm Point 400mm £32.30

GT40481 33 x 400mm Chisel 400mm £32.30

GT40482 75 x 400mm Wide Chisel 400mm £37.75

GT40483 115 x 400mm Tarmac Cutter 400mm £112.70

MASONRY

ASPHALT *

ST-GSH27 BREAKER STEELS
BOSCH & MAKITA FITTING
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DIAMOND 
BLADES

58

DIAMOND BLADES
Building Materials 60

Multi Purpose 61

Concrete & Building Materials 61

Asphalt & Abrasive Materials 62

Tiles - Porcelain 62

Mortar Raking 63

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
tel:+4401227711555


      sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE:

SiteTuff brand

Product type / Material application

*Segment height

Part No.

*For dry core sets, this number denotes the pieces included within the set.

Blade dimensions

DIAMOND BLADE PRODUCT LABEL MARKINGS EXPLAINED

SiteTuff brand

Product spec

Safety icons

Product barcode

Blade dimensions

Special features

Product name

Part No.

Safety standard

Maximum working speed

Material applications

MATERIAL & PRODUCT ABBREVIATION EXAMPLES
A - Asphalt

AT - A-Taper Pilot Drill

B - Building Materials

C - Concrete

DC - Dry Core

E - Extension

HA - Hex Adaptor

M - Mortar Raking

PT - Porcelain Tiles

PWD - Porcelain Wax Drill

SA - SDS-Plus Adaptor

T - Turbo

DIAMOND BLADE IDENTIFICATION & LABELLING

Clear identification and labelling of products is one of the main priorities.
Each product is assigned a unique specification reference based on the product type and dimensions of the tool.
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STB-10

FEATURES
• 10mm high segments

BUILDING MATERIALS
DIAMOND BLADE
Designed to cut popular building materials fast and efficiently. Offers 
superb value for money on a cost per cut basis. Ideal for costing in to 
small jobs or if the application cannot be controlled on large sites.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DP14510 115 x 2.2 x 10 x 22.2mm (4 ½”) £7.15

DP14511 125 x 2.2 x 10 x 22.2mm (5”) £8.00

DP14512 230 x 2.6 x 10 x 22.2mm (9”) £17.15

DP14514 300 x 2.8 x 10 x 20mm (12”) £29.35

Suitable for use on Angle grinders, wall chasers and hand held saws.

Manufactured to 
EN13236

BUILDING
MATERIALS

UNIVERSAL
CONCRETE

STB-10

60

DIAMOND TOOLS
APPLICATION GUIDE
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STT-10

FEATURES
• 10mm high turbo rim
• Cooling holes
• Clean & fast cutting

MULTI PURPOSE
DIAMOND BLADE
Offering excellent value for money, the continuous turbo rim is ideal 
for a clean and fast cut through a wide range of common construction 
materials, making it ideal for a range of general building and 
construction applications.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DP14520 115 x 2.0 x 10 x 22.2mm (4 ½”) £18.25

DP14521 125 x 2.0 x 10 x 22.2mm (5”) £21.75

DP14522 230 x 2.4 x 10 x 22.2mm (9”) £41.15

DP14523 300 x 3.0 x 10 x 20mm (12”) £73.25

Suitable for use on Angle grinders, wall chasers and hand held saws.

Manufactured to 
EN13236

UNIVERSAL
CONCRETE

UNIVERSAL
STONE

BUILDING
MATERIALS

STT-10

STC-15

FEATURES
• 15mm high turbo segments
• Cooling holes
• Fast cutting & long life

CONCRETE & BUILDING MATERIALS
DIAMOND BLADE
The eye catching 15mm high turbo segments offer fast cutting, coupled 
with long blade life. The STC-15 can be used to cut anything from 
standard facing bricks to cast concrete making it ideal for construction 
sites of any size.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DP14498 115 x 2.0 x 15 x 22.2mm (4 ½”) £13.65

DP14499 125 x 2.2 x 15 x 22.2mm (5”) £15.30

DP14500 230 x 2.6 x 15 x 22.2mm (9”) £38.90

DP14503 300 x 2.8 x 15 x 20mm (12”) £77.25

Suitable for use on Angle grinders, wall chasers and hand held saws.

Manufactured to 
EN13236

UNIVERSAL
CONCRETE

BUILDING
MATERIALS

STC-15
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STA-12

FEATURES
• Deep draft segments for steel core protection
• 12mm high segments
• Undercut protection

ASPHALT & ABRASIVE MATERIALS
DIAMOND BLADE
Ideal for utility contractors, civil engineers and general building work. 
The STA-12 is designed for use on highly abrasive materials such as 
asphalt, cement screed, lightweight concrete blocks and grit stone.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DP14528 300 x 3.0 x 12 x 20mm (12”) £64.05

Suitable for use on Hand held cut off saws.

Manufactured to 
EN13236

ASPHALT

ABRASIVE
MATERIALS

STA-12

47

STPT-8

FEATURES
• Super thin 1.4mm wide
• Laser cut expansion slots

INTERIOR TILES
DIAMOND BLADE
The STPT-8 continuous rim blade for porcelain and ceramic tiles is 
ideal for most interior wall and floor tiles. The laser cut expansion slots 
eliminate blade ‘wobble’.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DP14480 115 x 1.4 x 8 x 22.2mm (4 ½”) £18.25

DP14481 125 x 1.4 x 8 x 22.2mm (5”) £21.30

Suitable for use on Electric and cordless angle grinders.

Manufactured to 
EN13236

HARD INTERIOR
PORCELAIN

STONE TILE
GRANITE

SOFT TILES
CERAMIC

STPT-8
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STM-10

FEATURES
• 10mm high turbo rim

MORTAR RAKING
DIAMOND BLADE
The 6mm wide, 10mm high, continuous rim turbo mortar raking blade 
offers good blade life and a fast speed of cut, providing a good price to 
performance ratio.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DP14470 115 x 6.0 x 10 x 22.2mm (4 ½”) £20.00

DP14474 125 x 6.0 x 10 x 22.2mm (5”) £21.75

DP14478 150 x 6.0 x 10 x 22.2mm (6”) £30.80

Suitable for use on Electric and cordless angle grinders.

Manufactured to 
EN13236

MORTAR
RAKING

STM-10

4963
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DRY DIAMOND
CORES
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 Dry Diamond Cores - Accessories STDC-10 ACCESSORIES

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

DC12886 STDC-HA Hex adaptor c/w drift key £9.15

DC12887 STDC-SA SDS adaptor c/w drift key £11.45

DC12888
STDC-AT 10 x 200mm A-taper
pilot drill

£5.00

DC12885
STDC-E ½” female to
½” male extension

£16.00

<<Part No. 
13>>

<<Dimensions 13>>
<<Price 
13g>>

<<Part No. 
14>>

<<Dimensions 14>>
<<Price 
14g>>

STDC-10

FEATURES
• 8mm high segments
• Counter clock wise spiral body

DRY DIAMOND CORES
BUILDING MATERIALS
The SiteTuff range of dry core drills has been designed for use on 
the most common UK construction materials, including facing bricks 
and concrete blocks. The counter clockwise spiral on the core body is 
designed to assist in the dispersal of debris whilst drilling, helping to 
reduce the risk of the core jamming in the hole.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DC12910 38 x 150mm £35.10

DC12913 42 x 150mm £38.15

DC12916 52 x 150mm £41.95

DC12919 65 x 150mm £44.25

DC12922 78 x 150mm £48.05

DC12926 107 x 150mm £56.50

DC12929 117 x 150mm £61.05

DC12932 127 x 150mm £65.65

DC12935 152 x 150mm £79.05

Suitable for use on Dedicated dry diamond core drill, SDS machine with rotary only 
function.

BUILDING
MATERIALS

ABRASIVE
MATERIALS

STDC-10
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ST-DC-12

FEATURES
• 8mm high segments
• Counter clock wise spiral body

BUILDING MATERIALS
DRY DIAMOND CORE SETS
This 12 piece set comprises 5 cores and 7 accessories. CORES: 42mm, 
52mm, 65mm, 117mm and 127mm. ACCESSORIES: Chuck and SDS 
adaptors, chuck and SDS extensions, A-taper pilot drill, guide rod and 
drift key, providing everything you need to start dry diamond coring.

The SiteTuff range of dry core drills has been designed for use on 
the most common UK construction materials, including facing bricks 
and concrete blocks. The counter clockwise spiral on the core body is 
designed to assist in the dispersal of debris whilst drilling, helping to 
reduce the risk of the core jamming in the hole.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DC12864 5 Piece Set c/w 7 accessories £231.00

BUILDING
MATERIALS

ABRASIVE
MATERIALS

ST-DC-12

Chuck 
Adaptor

Drift 
Key

SDS 
Adaptor

Chuck 
Extension

SDS 
Extensions

A-Taper guide 
rod

A-Taper 
Pilot Drill

42mm 52mm 65mm 117mm 127mm
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ST-PWD

FEATURES
• Auto cooling
• Vacuum brazed
• High quality diamonds for good life

WAX FILLED AUTO-COOL TILE DRILLS
MULTI PURPOSE - INCLUDING PORCELAIN
The ST-PWD wax filled tile drill requires no coolant, such as water. They 
are designed to drill interior porcelain, ceramic and other wall and floor 
tiles, cleanly and efficiently.

PART NO. DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE

DP14580 6mm £19.85

DP14582 7mm £20.60

DP14583 8mm £21.35

Suitable for use on Electric or cordless drills

HARD TILES
PORCELAIN

STONE TILE
GRANITE

SOFT TILES
CERAMIC

ST-PWD

DIAMOND
TILE DRILLS

67

TILE DRILLING
Wax Filled Auto-Cooling Drills 67
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TERMS & CONDITIONS
Premier Diamond Products Ltd Terms & Conditions of sale apply to every product detailed in this Price List. A copy of the Terms and Conditions is available on request.
All goods remain the property of Premier Diamond Products Ltd until paid in full.

Standard Payment Terms - 30 days after the end of the month in which the goods were invoiced. (30 days EOM).

Shortages - In the event of goods being short-delivered, PDP require notification within 7 working days of the delivery date. After this period the delivery will be 
deemed complete.

Returns Policy - Products ordered in error are only accepted back providing they are in a saleable condition, and any return shipping cost is paid.

Restocking Charge - PDP reserve the right to apply a 20% restocking charge.

Specially made products will not be accepted back.

PDP have no minimum order charge.
Prices detailed in this Price List are correct at the time of going to print, but can change without prior notice. VAT is charged extra at the prevailing rate.

HELP US DELIVER YOUR DIRECT-TO-SITE DELIVERIES ACCURATELY WITH ‘WHAT3WORDS’
Our carriers are actively using what3words. To ensure your direct-to-site deliveries arrive at the correct location, we strongly advise all customers to provide a 
what3words address when ordering. This pinpoints a precise 3x3 metre spot, helping drivers find exactly where your customer wants their delivery, whether that is a site 
entrance, a compound or specific delivery bay.

Confirming a what3words address helps to keep your deliveries accurate and efficient.

Find your address at what3words.com

SHIPPING & CARRIAGE CHARGES
Service Cost

Next day delivery on orders over £150.00 nett Free

Next day delivery on orders below £150.00 nett £9.25

Pre noon delivery on orders over £150.00 nett  (Mon – Fri) £8.00

Pre noon delivery on orders below £150.00 nett  (Mon – Fri) £17.25

Pre 10.30 delivery on orders over £150.00 nett (Mon – Fri) £17.50

Pre 10.30 delivery on orders below £150.00 nett (Mon – Fri) £26.75

Saturday delivery £37.75

Direct deliveries At the above rates

Same day delivery (Mainland UK) POA

Northern Ireland on orders under £250.00 nett (2-day service) £17.50

Ireland, Channel Isles, Scottish Isles, Europe & ROW POA

PDP’s cut-off point for same day dispatch is 4:00pm. Shipments are sent using web-based tracking services, allowing consignments to be tracked online.

   

Premier Diamond Products Limited
Unit 10 The Boulevard  |  Altira Business Park
Herne Bay  |  Kent  CT6 6GZ  |  UK

+44 (0) 1227 711 555
sales@premierdiamondproducts.co.uk

https://www.premierdiamondproducts.co.uk/
tel:+4401227711555

